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Adrian Parish SF

Trial Balance
As At 30 Jun 2021

SSPARISH - Trial Balance

As at 30 Jun 2021

Income Credit Quantity
Member Receipts
Contributions
Member
Personal Concessional
Mr Adrian Parish $ 25,000.00
Total Personal Concessional $ 25,000.00
Personal Non-Concessional
Mr Adrian Parish $ 5,775.00
Total Personal Non-Concessional $ 5,775.00
Total Member $ 30,775.00
Total Contributions $ 30,775.00
Total Member Receipts $ 30,775.00
Investment Gains
Realised Capital Gains
Shares in Listed Companies
Coca-Cola Amatil Limited $ 2,564.29
Total Shares in Listed Companies $ 2,564.29
Total Realised Capital Gains $ 2,564.29
Increase in Market Value
Shares in Listed Companies
BHP Group Limited $ 479,744.25
Boral Limited $ 10,057.00
Coca-Cola Amatil Limited $ 2,095.71
Commonwealth Bank of Australia $ 3,197.25
CSL Limited $ 4,751.25
CSR Limited $ 3,003.52
Newcrest Mining Limited $ 5,830.06
Origin Energy Limited $ 4,383.68
South32 Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid $ 33,488.03
Westpac Banking Corporation $ 79,189.50
Westpac Banking Corporation - Non-Cum Converting Perpetual $ 684.00
Woodside Petroleum Limited $ 392.00
Total Shares in Listed Companies $ 596,886.27
Total Increase in Market Value $ 596,886.27
Total Investment Gains $ 599,450.56
Investment Income
Dividends
Shares in Listed Companies
BHP Group Limited $ 77,733.97
Coca-Cola Amatil Limited $ 270.00
Commonwealth Bank of Australia $ 260.40
CSL Limited $ 7,398.96
CSR Limited $ 180.50
Newcrest Mining Limited $ 405.88
Origin Energy Limited $ 741.60
South32 Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid $ 1,195.69
Westpac Banking Corporation $ 8,966.75
Westpac Banking Corporation - Non-Cum Converting Perpetual $ 869.68
Woodside Petroleum Limited $ 360.80
Total Shares in Listed Companies $ 98,384.23
Total Dividends $ 98,384.23
Interest
Cash At Bank
Cash at Bank - JBWere Cash A/C 100446096 $ 278.32
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SSPARISH - Trial Balance

Total Cash At Bank $ 278.32
Total Interest $ 278.32
Total Investment Income $ 98,662.55
Total Income $ 728,888.11
Expenses
Member Payments
Pensions Paid
Mr Adrian Parish
501: Parish, Adrian Montgomery $ 139,207.00
505: Parish, Adrian Montgomery $ 7,000.00
506: Parish, Adrian Montgomery $ 14,000.00
Total Mr Adrian Parish $ 160,207.00
Total Pensions Paid $ 160,207.00
Total Member Payments $ 160,207.00
Other Expenses
Accountancy Fee $ 4,971.00
Auditor Fee $ 1,200.00
Bank Fees
Cash At Bank
Cash at Bank - JBWere Cash A/C 100446096 $ 15.00
Total Cash At Bank $ 15.00
Total Bank Fees $ 15.00
Filing Fee $ 267.00
SMSF Supervisory Levy $ 259.00
Total Other Expenses $ 6,712.00
Total Expenses $ 166,919.00
Income Tax
Income Tax Expense
Income Tax Expense $ 3711.15
Imputation Credits
Shares in Listed Companies
BHP Group Limited $ 33,314.56
Coca-Cola Amatil Limited $ 77.14
Commonwealth Bank of Australia $ 111.60
CSR Limited $ 77.36
Newcrest Mining Limited $ 173.94
South32 Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid $ 512.44
Westpac Banking Corporation $ 3,842.90
Westpac Banking Corporation - Non-Cum Converting Perpetual $ 372.71
Woodside Petroleum Limited $ 154.63
Total Shares in Listed Companies $ 38,637.28
Total Imputation Credits $ 38,637.28
Total Income Tax Expense $ 34,926.13
Total Income Tax $ 34,926.13
Profit & Loss Clearing Account
Total Profit & Loss Clearing Account $ 596,895.24
Assets
Investments
Shares in Listed Companies
BHP Group Limited $ 1,827,543.39 37,627
Boral Limited $ 20,763.75 2,825
Commonwealth Bank of Australia $ 10,486.35 105
CSL Limited $ 748,623.75 2,625
CSR Limited $ 8317.44 1,444
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Newcrest Mining Limited $ 23,763.20 940
Origin Energy Limited $ 14,864.96 3,296
South32 Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid $ 110,247.11 37,627
Westpac Banking Corporation $ 260,035.75 10,075
Westpac Banking Corporation - Non-Cum Converting Perpetual $ 40,648.00 400
Woodside Petroleum Limited $ 15,547.00 700
Total Shares in Listed Companies $ 3,080,840.70
Total Investments $  3,080,840.70
Other Assets
Cash At Bank
Cash at Bank - JBWere Cash A/C 100446096 $ 259,266.06
Total Cash At Bank $ 259,266.06
Unsettled Trades
Disposals
Shares in Listed Companies
Coca-Cola Amatil Limited $ 13,320.00
Total Shares in Listed Companies $ 13,320.00
Total Disposals $ 13,320.00
Total Unsettled Trades $ 13,320.00
DRP Residual
Newcrest Mining Limited $ 19.89
Total DRP Residual $ 19.89

Current Tax Assets

Provision for Income Tax $ 3,711.15
Franking Credits

Shares in Listed Companies

BHP Group Limited $ 33,314.56
Coca-Cola Amatil Limited $ 77.14
Commonwealth Bank of Australia $ 111.60
CSR Limited $ 77.36
Newcrest Mining Limited $ 173.94
South32 Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid $ 512.44
Westpac Banking Corporation $ 3,842.90
Westpac Banking Corporation - Non-Cum Converting Perpetual $ 372.71
Woodside Petroleum Limited $ 154.63
Total Shares in Listed Companies $ 38,637.28
Total Franking Credits $ 38,637.28
Total Current Tax Assets $ 34,926.13
Total Other Assets $ 307,532.08
Total Assets $  3,388,372.78
Liabilities
Total Liabilities $ 0.00
Member Entitlements
Member Entitlement Accounts
Mr Adrian Parish
501: Parish, Adrian Montgomery $ 2,149,434.39
505: Parish, Adrian Montgomery $ 55,978.42
506: Parish, Adrian Montgomery $ 379,902.62
Accumulation $ 803,057.35
Total Mr Adrian Parish $ 3,388,372.78
Total Member Entitlement Accounts $ 3,388,372.78
Total Member Entitlements $ 3,388,372.78
Net Total $  4152,187.02 $  4,152,187.02
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Adrian Parish Superannuation Fund
Investment Revaluation as at 30 June 2021

Investment Price Market Quantity Market Change in
Date Price Value Market Value
Listed Securities Market
BHP BHP Group Limited (ASX:BHP) 30 Jun 2021 48.57000 37,627.00000 1,827,543.39 479,744.25
BLD Boral Limited (ASX:BLD) 30 Jun 2021 7.35000 2,825.00000 20,763.75 10,057.00
CBA Commonwealth Bank of Australia (ASX:CBA) 30 Jun 2021 99.87000 105.00000 10,486.35 3,197.25
CccL Coca-Cola Amatil Limited (ASX:CCL) 21 Apr 2021 13.30000 0.00000 0.00 2,095.71
csL CSL Limited (ASX:CSL) 30 Jun 2021 285.19000 2,625.00000 748,623.75 (4,751.25)
CSR CSR Limited (ASX:CSR) 30 Jun 2021 5.76000 1,444.00000 8,317.44 3,003.52
NCM Newcrest Mining Limited (ASX:NCM) 30 Jun 2021 25.28000 940.00000 23,763.20 (5,830.06)
ORG Origin Energy Limited (ASX:ORG) 30 Jun 2021 4.51000 3,296.00000 14,864.96 (4,383.68)
S32 South32 Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid (ASX:S32) 30 Jun 2021 2.93000 37,627.00000 110,247.11 33,488.03
WBC Westpac Banking Corporation (ASX:WBC) 30 Jun 2021 25.81000 10,075.00000 260,035.75 79,189.50
WBCPE Westpac Banking Corporation - Non-Cum Converting Perpetual 30 Jun 2021 101.62000 400.00000 40,648.00 684.00
(ASX:WBCPE)
WPL Woodside Petroleum Limited (ASX:WPL) 30 Jun 2021 22.21000 700.00000 15,547.00 392.00
Listed Securities Market Total 3,080,840.70 596,886.27
Fund Total 3,080,840.70 596,886.27
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Adrian Parish Superannuation Fund
Investment Income Detailed Report
For the period 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Tax Effective  Description Income Franked Unfranked Franking TFN Credits Net Foreign Foreign
Date Received Dividends Dividends Credits Income Credits

Dividend

BHP Group Limited (ASX:BHP)

22/09/2020 BHP $28,391.89 $28,391.89 $0.00 $12,167.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

23/03/2021 BHP USD 1.01, 1.01 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DIS( $49,342.08 $49,342.08 $0.00 $21,146.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $77,733.97 $77,733.97 $0.00 $33,314.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Coca-Cola Amatil Limited (ASX:CCL)

13/10/2020  Investment Income $90.00 $0.00 $90.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

30/04/2021 Investment Income $180.00 $180.00 $0.00 $77.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $270.00 $180.00 $90.00 $77.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Commonwealth Bank of Australia (ASX:CBA)

30/09/2020 CBA $102.90 $102.90 $0.00 $44.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

30/03/2021 CBA AUD 1.5 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC $157.50 $157.50 $0.00 $67.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $260.40 $260.40 $0.00 $111.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

CSL Limited (ASX:CSL)

09/10/2020  CSL USD 1.07, UNFRANKED, 1.07 CFIl, DRP SUSP $3,857.64 $0.00 $3,857.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

01/04/2021 CSL USD 1.04, UNFRANKED, 1.04 CFI, DRP SUSP $3,541.32 $0.00 $3,541.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $7,398.96 $0.00 $7,398.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

CSR Limited (ASX:CSR)

08/12/2020 CSR AUD 0.04 SPEC, 0.125 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP I $180.50 $180.50 $0.00 $77.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $180.50 $180.50 $0.00 $77.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Newcrest Mining Limited (ASX:NCM)

25/09/2020  Investment Income $225.76 $225.76 $0.00 $96.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

25/03/2021 Investment Income $180.12 $180.12 $0.00 $77.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Adrian Parish Superannuation Fund
Investment Income Detailed Report
For the period 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Tax Effective  Description Income Franked Unfranked Franking TFN Credits Net Foreign Foreign
Date Received Dividends Dividends Credits Income Credits

Total $405.88 $405.88 $0.00 $173.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Origin Energy Limited (ASX:ORG)

02/10/2020 ORG AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI, DRP NIL DISC $329.60 $0.00 $329.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

26/03/2021 ORG AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI, DRP NIL DISC $412.00 $0.00 $412.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $741.60 $0.00 $741.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

South32 Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid (ASX:S32)

08/10/2020  S32 USD 0.01, 0.01 FRANKED, 30% CTR $515.08 $515.08 $0.00 $220.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

08/04/2021  S32 USD 0.014, 0.014 FRANKED, 30% CTR $680.61 $680.61 $0.00 $291.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $1,195.69 $1,195.69 $0.00 $512.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Westpac Banking Corporation (ASX:WBC)

18/12/2020 WBC AUD 0.31 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 1.5% DISC $3,123.25 $3,123.25 $0.00 $1,338.54 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

25/06/2021 WBC $5,843.50 $5,843.50 $0.00 $2,504.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $8,966.75 $8,966.75 $0.00 $3,842.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Westpac Banking Corporation - Non-Cum Converting Perpetual (ASX:WBCPE)

23/09/2020 WBCPE $222.56 $222.56 $0.00 $95.38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

23/12/2020 WBCPE AUD 0.5462 FRANKED, 30% CTR $218.48 $218.48 $0.00 $93.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

23/03/2021  WBCPE AUD 0.5282 FRANKED, 30% CTR $211.28 $211.28 $0.00 $90.55 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

23/06/2021  WBCPE $217.36 $217.36 $0.00 $93.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $869.68 $869.68 $0.00 $372.71 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Woodside Petroleum Limited (ASX:WPL)

18/09/2020 WPL $253.73 $253.73 $0.00 $108.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

24/03/2021  WPL USD 0.12, 0.12 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 1.5% DI $107.07 $107.07 $0.00 $45.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $360.80 $360.80 $0.00 $154.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Adrian Parish Superannuation Fund
Investment Income Detailed Report
For the period 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Tax Effective  Description Income Franked Unfranked Franking TFN Credits Net Foreign Foreign
Date Received Dividends Dividends Credits Income Credits
$98,384.23 $90,153.67 $8,230.56 $38,637.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Interest Received
Cash at Bank - JBWere Cash A/C 100446096
01/07/2020  JBWere Distribution $118.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
01/10/2020  JBWere Distribution $100.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
01/01/2021  JBWere Distribution $43.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
30/03/2021  Interest $5.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
01/04/2021  JBWere Distribution $5.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
23/06/2021  JBWere Distribution $5.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $278.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$278.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Dividend Income - Adrian Parish Superfund 2021 FY

HIN 45251268 Post code 2068

Unfranked  Franked Amount  Franking Credit
BHP 22/09/2020 - 28,391.89 12,167.95
37,627 Shares 23/03/2021 - 49,342.08 21,146.61
Total - 77,733.97 33,314.56
Unfranked  Franked Amount  Franking Credit
CBA 30/09/2020 - 102.90 44.10
105 Shares 30/03/2021 - 157.50 67.50
Total - 260.40 111.60
Unfranked  Franked Amount  Franking Credit
CSL  9/10/2020 3,857.64 - -
2,625 Shares  1/04/2021 3,541.32 - -
Total 7,398.96 - -
Unfranked  Franked Amount  Franking Credit
CSR  8/12/2020 - 180.50 77.36
1,444 Shares -
Unfranked  Franked Amount  Franking Credit
S32  8/10/2020 - 515.08 220.75
37,627 Shares  8/04/2021 - 680.61 291.69
Total - 1,195.69 512.44
Unfranked  Franked Amount  Franking Credit
ORG 2/10/2020 329.60 - -
3,296 Shares 26/03/2021 412.00 - -
Total 741.60 - -
Unfranked  Franked Amount  Franking Credit
WBC 18/12/2020 - 3,123.25 1,338.54
10,075 Shares 25/06/2021 - 5,843.50 2,504.36
Total - 8,966.75 3,842.89
Unfranked  Franked Amount  Franking Credit
WBCPE 23/09/2020 - 222.56 95.38
400 Shares 23/12/2020 - 218.48 93.63
23/03/2021 - 211.28 90.55
23/06/2021 - 217.36 93.15
Total - 869.68 372.72
Unfranked  Franked Amount  Franking Credit
WDS 18/09/2020 - 253.72 108.74
700 Shares 24/03/2021 - 107.07 45.89
Total - 360.79 154.62
Unfranked  Franked Amount  Franking Credit
CCL 13/10/2020 90.00 - -
1,000 Shares 30/04/2021 - 180.00 77.14
Total 90.00 180.00 77.14
Unfranked  Franked Amount  Franking Credit
NCM 25/09/2020 - 225.76 96.75
926 Shares 25/03/2021 - 180.12 77.19
Total - 405.88 173.95

<-- Different bank (Withdraw)



Update Your Details:
B H P % www.computershare.com.au/investor

o (within Australia) 1300 656 780
BHP Group Limited (outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4020
ABN 49 004 028 077
Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia
= 015727 007 BHP Your Shareholding
|.|||||||||||||||||||||||||"||"||”|||||"|I||I|I. SHARE CLASS HOLDER NUMBER
ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD Ordinary Shares HIN WITHHELD
;'gDé%é(ngAR'SH SUPER FUND A/C> TFN/ABN STATUS DIRECT CREDIT REF NO
WILLOUGHBY NSW 2068 Quoted 1022020
RECORD DATE PAYMENT DATE
4 September 2020 22 September 2020

You must keep this document for your tax records.

BHP Group Limited Shares
382nd Dividend Payment - Dividend Statement & Direct Credit Advice

The statement below represents your final dividend for the year ended 30 June 2020. This dividend is paid at the rate of 55 US cents (equivalent
to 75.456167 Australian cents) per share on your holding of fully paid ordinary shares, registered in your name and entitled to participate as at the
record date. This dividend has been franked in Australia at a rate of 100% and the company tax rate used to determine the franking credit is 30%.
All amounts are in Australian dollars, except where indicated.

Caroline Cox
Group General Counsel and Company Secretary

Amount per Number of Franked Unfranked Gross
Security Securities Amount Amount Payment
A75.456167 cents 37,627 A$28,391.89 A$0.00 A$28,391.89
Net Payment A$28,391.89

Australian Franking Credit A$12,167.95

Your Payment Instruction

JBWERE CASH TRUST Amount Deposited
BSB: 083-847
Account Number: XXXXXXX96 A$28,391.89

If payment cannot be made to the above instruction, you will be issued with a cheque in the same currency as the Amount Deposited.

To start receiving your statements online simply visit www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/bhp

261374_Adv_AUS/015727/015727/i

261374_05_V3



Update Your Details:
B H P % www.computershare.com.au/investor

/ (within Australia) 1300 656 780

BHP Group Limited (outside Australia) +61 3 9415 4020

ABN 49 004 028 077
Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia
— 015125 007 BHP Your Shareholding
Illll|II|IllIl|"IIl|I""|"”I|I|III||"|||I||||I| SHARE CLASS HOLDER NUMBER
ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD Ordinary Shares HIN WITHHELD
;'gDé%é(ngAR'SH SUPER FUND A/C> TFN/ABN STATUS DIRECT CREDIT REF NO
WILLOUGHBY NSW 2068 Quoted 1015524
RECORD DATE PAYMENT DATE
5 March 2021 23 March 2021

You must keep this document for your tax records.

BHP Group Limited Shares
383rd Dividend Payment - Dividend Statement & Direct Credit Advice

The statement below represents your interim dividend for the year ending 30 June 2021. This dividend is paid at the rate of US$1.01 (equivalent
to A$1.31134770) per share on your holding of fully paid ordinary shares, registered in your name and entitled to participate as at the record date.
This dividend has been franked in Australia at a rate of 100% and the company tax rate used to determine the franking credit is 30%. All amounts
are in Australian dollars, except where indicated.

Stefanie Wilkinson

Group Company Secretary
Amount per Number of Franked Unfranked Gross
Security Securities Amount Amount Payment
A$1.31134770 37,627 A$49,342.08 A$0.00 A$49,342.08
Net Payment A$49,342.08
Australian Franking Credit A$21,146.61
Your Payment Instruction
JBWERE CASH TRUST Amount Deposited
BSB: 083-847
Account Number: XXXXXXX96 A$49,342.08

If payment cannot be made to the above instruction, you will be issued a cheque in the same currency as the Amount Deposited.

To start receiving your statements online simply visit www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/bhp

271993_Adv_AUS/015125/015125/i

271993_05_V4



Payment Advice

Commonwealth
£ Bank

ABN 48 123 123 124

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA
ABN: 48 123 123 124

All Registry communications to:
Commonwealth Bank of Australia

Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235
Telephone: 1800 022 440

ASX Code: CBA

Email: cha@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

DIVIDEND STATEMENT

Reference No.:  X********1268
ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD <ADRIAN PARISH SUPER Payment Date: 30 September 2020
Record Date: 20 August 2020
FUND A/C>
PO BOX 35
WILLOUGHBY NSW
2068
Security Description Dividend Rate  Participating Unfranked Franked Total Franking
per Share Shares Amount Amount Payment Credit
CBA - ORDINARY SHARES $0.98 105 $0.00 $102.90 $102.90 $44.10
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 102.90
Represented By:
Direct Credit amount AUD 102.90
BANKING INSTRUCTIONS The amount of AUD 102.90 was deposited to the bank account detailed below:
NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK
ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD A
BSB: 083-847 ACC: ******6096
DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1249235747
FRANKING INFORMATION Franked Rate per Share $0.98
Franking Percentage 100%
Company Tax Rate 30%
New Zealand Imputation Credit in NZD $10.50

Attached to this dividend is a New Zealand Imputation Credit of NZ$0.10 per share. The only Commonwealth Bank shareholders who may obtain benefits from the New
Zealand Imputation Credits are New Zealand resident taxpayers who meet certain other requirements. If you require further information, we recommend you talk to your tax

advisor or the New Zealand Inland Revenue Department.

For the avoidance of doubt, the offer of the Dividend Reinvestment Plan (DRP) to the public in New Zealand is made in compliance with Australian law and any code, rules or

other requirements relating to the offer of the DRP in Australia.

The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax return.

Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All investors should seek independent advice relevant to their own particular circumstances.

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre.



Payment Advice

Commonwealth
£ Bank

ABN 48 123 123 124

COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA
ABN: 48 123 123 124

ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD <ADRIAN PARISH SUPER
FUND A/C>

PO BOX 35

WILLOUGHBY NSW

2068

Security Description Dividend Rate  Participating
per Share Shares
CBA - ORDINARY SHARES $1.50 105
Less Withholding Tax
Net Amount

Represented By:

Direct Credit amount

BANKING INSTRUCTIONS
NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK

Unfranked
Amount

$0.00

ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD A

BSB: 083-847

ACC: ****6096

DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1256063255

FRANKING INFORMATION Franked Rate per Share
Franking Percentage

Company Tax Rate

New Zealand Imputation Credit in NZD

All Registry communications to:
Commonwealth Bank of Australia

Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235
Telephone: 1800 022 440

ASX Code: CBA

Email: cha@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

DIVIDEND STATEMENT

x********1 268
30 March 2021
17 February 2021

Reference No.:
Payment Date:
Record Date:

Franked
Amount

$157.50

Total
Payment

$157.50

Franking
Credit

$67.50

$0.00
AUD 157.50

AUD 157.50

The amount of AUD 157.50 was deposited to the bank account detailed below:

$1.50
100%
30%

$10.50

Attached to this dividend is a New Zealand Imputation Credit of NZ$0.10 per share. The only Commonwealth Bank shareholders who may obtain benefits from the New
Zealand Imputation Credits are New Zealand resident taxpayers who meet certain other requirements. If you require further information, we recommend you talk to your tax

advisor or the New Zealand Inland Revenue Department.

For the avoidance of doubt, the offer of the Dividend Reinvestment Plan (DRP) to the public in New Zealand is made in compliance with Australian law and any code, rules or

other requirements relating to the offer of the DRP in Australia.

The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax return.

Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All investors should seek independent advice relevant to their own particular circumstances.

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre.



Payment Advice

COCA-COLA AMATIL

COCA-COLA AMATIL LIMITED

ABN: 26 004 139 397

ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD <ADRIAN PARISH SUPER

FUND A/C>

PO BOX 35
WILLOUGHBY NSW
2068

Security Description

CCL - FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES

BANKING INSTRUCTIONS

All Registry communications to:
Coca-Cola Amatil Limited

Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW 1235

Telephone: +61 1300 554 474
ASX Code: CCL
Email: cca@linkmarketservices.com.au

Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

DIVIDEND STATEMENT

Reference No.:  X********1268
Payment Date: 13 October 2020

Record Date: 26 August 2020
Dividend Rate  Participating Unfranked Franked Total
per Share Shares Amount Amount Payment
$0.09 1,000 $90.00 $0.00 $90.00
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 90.00
Represented By:
Direct Credit amount AUD 90.00

The amount of AUD 90.00 was deposited to the bank account detailed below:
WESTPAC BANK

ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD
BSB: 732-090 ACC: **1606

DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1249721368

AUSTRALIAN TAX INFORMATION (A$)

Income Description Amount
Conduit Foreign Income (CFI) $90.00
Nil CFI $0.00
Total unfranked Income $90.00

Withholding tax is not payable by non-residents on the Conduit Foreign Income portion of the unfranked dividend amount.
The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax return.

Franking
Credit

$0.00

Interim dividend statement for the period ended 26 June 2020. This dividend is 100% unfranked. The unfranked dividend is declared to be conduit foreign income and is

therefore free from Australian dividend withholding tax when paid to non-resident shareholders.

Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All investors should seek independent advice relevant to their own particular circumstances.

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre.



Payment Advice

COCA-COLA AMATIL

All Registry communications to:

Coca-Cola Amatil Limited

Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW 1235
Telephone: +61 1300 554 474
ASX Code: CCL

Email: cca@linkmarketservices.com.au

Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

DIVIDEND STATEMENT
COCA-COLA AMATIL LIMITED
ABN: 26 004 139 397 Reference No.:  X*******1268
ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD <ADRIAN PARISH SUPER ;Z’;g‘rznégtaet,e: ?g ﬁp::: 2851
FUND A/C> : P
PO BOX 35
WILLOUGHBY NSW
2068
Security Description Dividend Rate  Participating Unfranked Franked Total Franking
per Share Shares Amount Amount Payment Credit
CCL - FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES $0.18 1,000 $0.00 $180.00 $180.00 $77.14
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 180.00
Represented By:
Direct Credit amount AUD 180.00
BANKING INSTRUCTIONS The amount of AUD 180.00 was deposited to the bank account detailed below:
WESTPAC BANK
ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD
BSB: 732-090 ACC: **1606
DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1260006845
FRANKING INFORMATION Franked Rate per Share $0.18
Franking Percentage 100%

Company Tax Rate

The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax return.

30%

Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All investors should seek independent advice relevant to their own particular circumstances.

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre.



™

CSL LIMITED
ABN 99 051 588 348

— 007369 007 CSL

ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD
<ADRIAN PARISH SUPER FUND A/C>
PO BOX 35

WILLOUGHBY NSW 2068

Update your information:

[J Online:
www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/CSL

IE By Mail:

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries:
(within Australia) 1800 646 882
(international) +61 3 9415 4178

Holder Identification Number

HIN WITHHELD

Payment Date 9 October 2020
Record Date 11 September 2020
TFN/ABN Status Quoted
Direct Credit Reference No. 963409

Calculations are in US Dollars
This payment is in Australian Dollars

NOTIFICATION OF THE FINAL DIVIDEND FOR THE YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2020

Dear Shareholder,

We have pleasure in advising that, in accordance with your instructions, payment of the final dividend of US$1.07 per share has been forwarded
to your account as detailed below. This dividend is 100% unfranked. This dividend is paid on the shares registered in your name and entitled to

participate as at the record date.

For Australian resident shareholders, we have indicated whether or not your tax file number or ABN has been received and recorded as at the

record date.

Non-resident withholding tax is not payable on this unfranked dividend as it consists entirely of Conduit Foreign Income.

This dividend is converted to AU currency at the rate of US$1.00 = AU$1.373438.

Yours sincerely
Fiona Mead
Company Secretary

FINAL UNFRANKED FRANKED FRANKING
DIVIDEND RAE WO ©IF SIRNES AMOUNT AMOUNT CREDIT
Ordinary Shares US$1.07 2,625 US$2,808.75 US$0.00 US$0.00
Important Notes:
NET DIVIDEND PAYMENT US$2,808.75
* You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return.
+ The dividend amounts, franking credits and any withholding tax, where CONVERTED NET PAYMENT AU$3,857.64
applicable, are in US Dollars. For Australian income tax reporting purposes

you will need to convert these amounts to Australian Dollars using the
conversion rate of US$1.00 = AU$1.373438.

BANKING INSTRUCTIONS

JBWERE CASH TRUST
BSB: 083-847 ACCOUNT NUMBER: XXXXXXX96

IF PAYMENT CANNOT BE MADE TO THE ABOVE ACCOUNT, THE DIVIDEND AMOUNT WILL BE WITHHELD PENDING

RECEIPT OF YOUR VALID DIRECT CREDIT INSTRUCTIONS.

Easy Update

www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/CSL

0 Review & update your securityholding

0 Review & update your direct credit instructions

Your secure access information is:
SRN/HIN: HIN WITHHELD

PLEASE NOTE: For security reasons it is important

0 Supply your Tax File Number

that you keep your SRN/HIN confidential.

265410_DC/007369/007369/i

265410_02_V1



™

CSL LIMITED
ABN 99 051 588 348

— 008046 007 CSL

ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD
<ADRIAN PARISH SUPER FUND A/C>
PO BOX 35

WILLOUGHBY NSW 2068

Update your information:

[J Online:
www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/CSL

IE By Mail:

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries:
(within Australia) 1800 646 882
(international) +61 3 9415 4178

Holder Identification Number

HIN WITHHELD

Payment Date 1 April 2021
Record Date 5 March 2021
TFN/ABN Status Quoted
Direct Credit Reference No. 965458

Calculations are in US Dollars
This payment is in Australian Dollars

NOTIFICATION OF THE INTERIM DIVIDEND FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2020

Dear Shareholder,

We have pleasure in advising that, in accordance with your instructions, payment of the interim dividend of US$1.04 per share has been forwarded
to your account as detailed below. This dividend is 100% unfranked. This dividend is paid on the shares registered in your name and entitled to

participate as at the record date.

For Australian resident shareholders, we have indicated whether or not your tax file number or ABN has been received and recorded as at the

record date.

Non-resident withholding tax is not payable on this unfranked dividend as it consists entirely of Conduit Foreign Income.

This dividend is converted to AU currency at the rate of US$1.00 = AU$1.297185.

Yours sincerely
Fiona Mead
Company Secretary

INTERIM UNFRANKED FRANKED FRANKING
DIVIDEND RAE WO ©IF SIANES AMOUNT AMOUNT CREDIT
Ordinary Shares US$1.04 2,625 US$2,730.00 US$0.00 US$0.00
Important Notes:
NET DIVIDEND PAYMENT US$2,730.00
* You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return.
* The dividend amounts, franking credits and any withholding tax, where CONVERTED NET PAYMENT AU$3,541.32
applicable, are in US Dollars. For Australian income tax reporting purposes

you will need to convert these amounts to Australian Dollars using the
conversion rate of US$1.00 = AU$1.297185.

BANKING INSTRUCTIONS

JBWERE CASH TRUST
BSB: 083-847 ACCOUNT NUMBER: XXXXXXX96

IF PAYMENT CANNOT BE MADE TO THE ABOVE ACCOUNT, THE DIVIDEND AMOUNT WILL BE WITHHELD PENDING

RECEIPT OF YOUR VALID DIRECT CREDIT INSTRUCTIONS.

Easy Update

www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/CSL

0 Review & update your securityholding

0 Review & update your direct credit instructions

Your secure access information is:
SRN/HIN: HIN WITHHELD

PLEASE NOTE: For security reasons it is important

0 Supply your Tax File Number

that you keep your SRN/HIN confidential.

272459_DC/008046/008046/i

272459_02_V2



CSR

CSR Limited
ABN 90 000 001 276

— 001658 007 CSR

LI g e
ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD
<ADRIAN PARISH SUPER FUND A/C>

PO BOX 35
WILLOUGHBY NSW 2068

Update your information:

[ Online:
www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/csr

M By Mail:

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne
Victoria 3001 Australia

Enquiries:
(within Australia) 1800 676 061
(international) +61 3 9415 4033

Holder Identification Number (HIN)

HIN WITHHELD

ASX Code CSR
TFN/ABN Status Quoted
Record Date 9 November 2020
Payment Date 8 December 2020
Direct Credit Reference No. 827736

Interim and special dividend payment for the half year ended 30 September 2020

Dear Shareholder,

The payment below comprises an interim dividend of 8.5 cents per share and a special dividend of 4 cents per share for your shareholding in CSR Limited
as at the record date 9 November 2020. This payment is 100% franked at the corporate tax rate of 30%.

Please register at www.computershare.com.au/easyupdate/csr in order to update your TFN, Dividend Reinvestment Plan details, bank account and other

details online.
Class Amount per Number of Franked Unfranked Gross
Description Share Shares Amount Amount Payment
Ordinary Shares 12.5 cents 1,444 $180.50 $0.00 $180.50
Net Payment $180.50
Franking Credit $77.36

This statement should be retained by you to assist in the preparation of your income tax return.
If you require your payment to be re-issued, you may be charged an administration fee which will be deducted from your payment.

Your Payment Instruction

JBWERE CASH TRUST
BSB: 083-847 Account number; XXXXXXX96

Amount Deposited

AUD$180.50

270638_DCB_AU/001658/001662/i



Payment Advice

All Registry communications to:
NEWCREST CI- Link Market Services Limited
MIKING LINATED Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235
Telephone: 1300 554 474
ASX Code: NCM
Email: registrars@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

NEWCREST MINING LIMITED DIVIDEND STATEMENT

ABN: 20 005 683 625 Reference No.:  X*******1268

Payment Date: 25 September 2020

ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD <ADRIAN PARISH SUPER Record Date: 24 August 2020

FUND A/C>
PO BOX 35
WILLOUGHBY NSW
2068
Security Description Dividend Rate  Participating Unfranked Franked Total Franking
per Share Shares Amount Amount Payment Credit
NCM - ORDINARY FULLY PAID $0.2438005 926 $0.00 $225.76 $225.76 $96.75
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 225.76
Represented By:
Dividend Reinvestment Plan amount AUD 225.76
DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN Cash balance brought forward: $10.49
Amount available from this payment: $225.76
Total amount available for reinvestment: $236.25
Cost of shares allotted at $31.78 / share: $222.46
Number of shares allotted: 7
Cash balance carried forward: $13.79
HOLDING BALANCE Total shares after allotment: 933

These shares were allotted under the terms and conditions of the Reinvestment Plan.

Note: The shares after allotment detailed above does not include any ex dividend transactions registered after the ex dividend date or any transactions registered since the
record date. Neither the Issuer nor Link Market Services Limited will be liable for any losses incurred by any person who relies on the holding shown without making their own
adjustments for any transactions.

FRANKING INFORMATION Franked Rate per Share $0.2438005
Franking Percentage 100%
Company Tax Rate 30%

The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax return.

Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All investors should seek independent advice relevant to their own particular circumstances.

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre.



Payment Advice

All Registry communications to:
NEWCREST CI- Link Market Services Limited
MIKING LINATED Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235
Telephone: 1300 554 474
ASX Code: NCM
Email: registrars@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

NEWCREST MINING LIMITED DIVIDEND STATEMENT

ABN: 20 005 683 625 Reference No.:  X*******1268

Payment Date: 25 March 2021

ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD <ADRIAN PARISH SUPER Record Date: 19 February 2021

FUND A/C>
PO BOX 35
WILLOUGHBY NSW
2068
Security Description Dividend Rate  Participating Unfranked Franked Total Franking
per Share Shares Amount Amount Payment Credit
NCM - ORDINARY FULLY PAID $0.19305019 933 $0.00 $180.12 $180.12 $77.19
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 180.12
Represented By:
Dividend Reinvestment Plan amount AUD 180.12
DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN Cash balance brought forward: $13.79
Amount available from this payment: $180.12
Total amount available for reinvestment: $193.91
Cost of shares allotted at $24.86 / share: $174.02
Number of shares allotted: 7
Cash balance carried forward: $19.89
HOLDING BALANCE Total shares after allotment: 940

These shares were allotted under the terms and conditions of the Reinvestment Plan.

Note: The shares after allotment detailed above does not include any ex dividend transactions registered after the ex dividend date or any transactions registered since the
record date. Neither the Issuer nor Link Market Services Limited will be liable for any losses incurred by any person who relies on the holding shown without making their own
adjustments for any transactions.

FRANKING INFORMATION Franked Rate per Share $0.19305019
Franking Percentage 100%
Company Tax Rate 30%

The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax return.

Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All investors should seek independent advice relevant to their own particular circumstances.

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre.



S00037166570

All correspondence to:

Boardroom Pty Limited
ABN 14 003 209 836

GPO Box 3993
Sydney NSW 2001

Tel: 1300 664 446 (within Australia)

o r I I n Tel: +61 2 8016 2896 (outside Australia)
Fax: +61 2 9279 0664

~ www.boardroomlimited.com.au

. origin@boardroomlimited.com.au

ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD
<ADRIAN PARISH SUPER FUND A/C>

PO BOX 35
WILLOUGHBY NSW 2068
SRN/HIN: XFFEEEE1268
Share Class: Ordinary
TFN/ABN Status: Quoted
Record Date: 09 September 2020
Payment Date: 02 October 2020

Dividend Statement

Origin Energy Limited has determined a 100% unfranked final dividend for the full-year ended 30 June 2020.

Number of shares Dividend per share Franked amount Unfranked amount Withholding tax Net amount Franking credit

3,296 10 cents Nil $329.60 Nil $329.60 Nil

Withholding tax has been deducted where your TFN, ABN or Exemption Code has not been recorded or if non-resident withholding tax applies.
All amounts are in Australian Dollars unless otherwise stated.

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes.

Your payment instructions

Bank code Account number Receipt currency Exchange rate Amount deposited

083-847 FExx*096 AUD N/A 329.60

Please check the above details are correct and payment has been credited to your account.

Annual General Meeting

Our Virtual AGM will be held on Tuesday, 20 October 2020.
Visit boardroomlimited.com.au/agm/Origin

Electronic Communications

Want to go paperless and recieve your dividend statement electronically?
Log on to investorserve.com.au, provide your email address and change your communication preference to email.

Origin Energy Limited ABN 30 000 051 696



Dividend Payments BoardRoom

Origin Energy Limited
ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD
<ADRIAN PARISH SUPER FUND A/C>
PO BOX 35

WILLOUGHBY NSW 2068

Security No. of Dividend ($) Franking ($) Imputed  Unfranked Tax($) Net Dividend Exchange Cash Payment ID Receipt Status
Securities Credit ($) (€3] $) Rate Payment Currency

Fully Paid

Ordinary 25-Mar-2022  EFT 3,296 412.00 0.00 0.00 412.00 0.00 412.00 1.0000 412.00 220917373 AUD Initial
Shares

Fully Paid

Ordinary 01-Oct-2021  EFT 3,296 247.20 0.00 0.00 247.20 0.00 247.20 1.0000 247.20 217588771 AUD Initial
Shares

Fully Paid

Ordinary 26-Mar-2021 EFT 3,296 412.00 0.00 0.00 412.00 0.00 412.00 1.0000 412.00 211286412 AUD Initial
Shares

Fully Paid

Ordinary 02-Oct-2020  EFT 3,296 329.60 0.00 0.00 329.60 0.00 329.60 1.0000 329.60 206748472 AUD Initial
Shares

Boardroom Pty Limited ABN 14 003 209 836 | boardroomlimited.com.au | enquiries@boardroomlimited.com.au 1of1



UPDATE YOUR INFORMATION

D ONLINE:
— www.computershare.com.au/investor

MAIL:
South32 Limited & Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
ABN 84083732 597 GPO Box 2975 Melbourne

Victoria 3001 Australia

ENQUIRIES
— 008653 007 S32 Q
PHONE:

N
ey g A g S
ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD +61 3 9415 4169 (outside Australia)
<ADRIAN PARISH SUPER FUND A/C>
PO BOX 35
WILLOUGHBY NSW 2068 HOLDER IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (HIN)

HIN WITHHELD

ASX Code: S32

TFN/ABN Status: Quoted

Record Date: 11 September 2020
Payment Date: 8 October 2020

2020 FINAL DIVIDEND

This payment represents a final dividend of 1 US cent (equivalent to 1.368903 Australian cents) per share for the full year
ended 30 June 2020. This dividend is paid on the Ordinary Shares registered in your name and entitled to participate as at
the Record Date of 11 September 2020. All amounts are in Australian Dollars, except where indicated.

The final dividend has been franked at a rate of 100% in Australia. The company tax rate used to determine the franking
credit is 30%.

If you would like to provide your TFN/ABN/Exemptions, view any outstanding payments, change payment options or view
your shareholding, please visit www.computershare.com.au/investor.

CLASS AMOUNT PER NUMBER OF FRANKED UNFRANKED GROSS
DESCRIPTION SECURITY SECURITIES AMOUNT AMOUNT PAYMENT
Ordinary Shares 1.368903 cents 37,627 $515.08 $0.00 $515.08
Net Payment $515.08
Franking Credit $220.75

PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS

JBWERE CASH TRUST

Note: You should retain this statement BSB: 083-847

to assist you in preparing your tax return. Account Number: XXXXXXX96
Payment Reference: 966650
Amount Paid: A$515.08

@ IMPORTANT NOTICE REGARDING YOUR PAYMENT

If payment cannot be made to the above account, the dividend amount will be withheld pending receipt of your valid direct
credit instruction. Please ensure your bank details are kept up to date.

261381 _DCA_AU/008653/018962

261381_02_V1



UPDATE YOUR INFORMATION

D ONLINE:
— www.computershare.com.au/investor

MAIL:
South32 Limited & Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
ABN 84083732 597 GPO Box 2975 Melbourne

Victoria 3001 Australia

— 008119 007 S32 ENQUIRIES

PHONE:
Ly U g AT DL Q) oo
ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD +61 38 9415 4169 (outside Australia)
<ADRIAN PARISH SUPER FUND A/C>
\F;’VCI)LIngJ(gaBY NSW 2068 HOLDER IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (HIN)

HIN WITHHELD

ASX Code: S32

TFN/ABN Status: Quoted
Record Date: 12 March 2021
Payment Date: 8 April 2021

2021 INTERIM DIVIDEND

This payment represents an interim dividend of 1.4 US cents (equivalent to 1.808825 Australian cents) per share for the
half year ended 31 December 2020. This dividend is paid on the Ordinary Shares registered in your name and entitled to
participate as at the Record Date of 12 March 2021. All amounts are in Australian Dollars, except where indicated.

The interim dividend has been franked at a rate of 100% in Australia. The company tax rate used to determine the franking
credit is 30%.

If you would like to provide your TFN/ABN/Exemptions, view any outstanding payments, change payment options or view
your shareholding, please visit www.computershare.com.au/investor.

CLASS AMOUNT PER NUMBER OF FRANKED UNFRANKED GROSS
DESCRIPTION SECURITY SECURITIES AMOUNT AMOUNT PAYMENT
Ordinary Shares 1.808825 cents 37,627 $680.61 $0.00 $680.61
Net Payment $680.61
Franking Credit $291.69

PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS

JBWERE CASH TRUST

Note: You should retain this statement BSB: 083-847

to assist you in preparing your tax return. Account Number: XXXXXXX96
Payment Reference: 962001
Amount Paid: A$680.61

@ IMPORTANT NOTICE REGARDING YOUR PAYMENT

If payment cannot be made to the above account, the dividend amount will be withheld pending receipt of your valid direct
credit instruction. Please ensure your bank details are kept up to date.

272432 _DCA_AU/008119/017813

272432_02_V2



Westpac Banking Corporation

‘I’estpac GROUP ABN 33 007 457 141

www.westpac.com.au

All registry communications to:
Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A601

5, Sydney South NSW 1235

Telephone (free call within Australia): +61 1800 804 255

ASX Code: WBC

Email: westpac@linkmarketservices.com.au

Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au
T L e
007 /030243 Key details
ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD
<ADRIAN PARISH SUPER FUND A/C> Payment date: 18 December 2020
PO BOX 35 .
WILLOUGHBY NSW 2068 Record date: 12 November 2020
SRN/HIN: XFHEeexxq 268
TFN/ABN status: RECEIVED AND
RECORDED
Final dividend statement for the six months ended 30 September 2020
This dividend is 100% franked with Australian franking credits at the company tax rate of 30%.
D Aech Participating Dividend Unfranked Franked Total Franking
escription - o .
holding rate per share amount amount amount credit
Ordinary shares 10,075 31 cents $0.00 $3,123.25 $3,123.25 $1,338.54
Net dividend amount $3,123.25
***New Zealand Imputation Credit (NZIC) NZ$705.25

#  The final dividend of 31 cents per share takes into consideration the cost of the Bank Levy which was equivalent to 8 cents per share over 2020.

All amounts are in Australian dollars unless otherwise stated.
*** Only relevant for New Zealand taxpayers.

PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS

NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK

BSB: 083-847

ACC: ****6096

ACCOUNT NAME: ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD A
PAYMENT REFERENCE NUMBER: 001253954527

A payment has been made to the above account. If this account is not valid please turn over for instructions to update your details.

Please keep this statement for your tax records.

It can also be accessed online in Link's Investor Centre, see over for login instructions.



Update your details online

How to update your
information

Information we need from you

We need the following details to administer your holding. If you have not
provided these details, or if they have changed, you can update them 1. Login to Link's Investor Centre at
via Link's Investor Centre: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

2. Click on Investor Login

3. If you do not have a Portfolio* login,
please use the Single Holding login

4. Enter WBC in the Issuer Name field and
press enter

Bank account details

Dividend will only be paid directly into an
1 Australian dollar bank account. A dividend
payment statement will be provided for each
payment. 5. Enter your Security Holder Number
(SRN) or Holder Identification
Number (HIN)

Email address

be promptly notified of key announcements,

Enter your postcode or, if your registered
address is overseas, click
on the Outside Australia link to look

2 Communication by email means you can

when dividend payments are made and when
statements can be accessed online.

up your country of residence

7. Complete the security verification
(this protects against robots)

8. Click on the box indicating you

TFN, TFN exemption or ABN '
have read the terms and conditions

Providing your Tax File Number (TFEN), TEN

exemption code or Australian Business Number 9. Click on Login
3 (ABN) is optional. However, without these

ezl Westpac may o rfagwred o W.ItthId * Setting up a Portfolio login allows you to easily

Australian tax, from a"Y dividend tl'.]at is not manage your holdings across issuers who use Link

100% franked, at the highest marginal tax rate as their registrar.

plus the Medicare levy.

Privacy clause: Westpac Banking Corporation (Westpac) is required to collect certain information about shareholders under company and tax law. Information is
collected on Westpac's behalf by its registrar, Link Market Services Limited (Link), to administer your shareholding and if some or all of the information is not
collected then it might not be possible to administer your shareholding. You can obtain access to your personal information by contacting Link at the address or
telephone number shown on this statement. Link's privacy policy is available on its website at www.linkmarketservices.com.au. For more information about how
your personal information will be collected, used and disclosed by Westpac, please see Westpac's privacy policy on its website at www.westpac.com.au/privacy.



Wi Festpac crour

Westpac Banking Corporation
ABN 33 007 457 141
www.westpac.com.au

All registry communications to:

Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A6015, Sydney South NSW 1235
Telephone (free call within Australia): +61 1800 804 255
ASX Code: WBC

Email: westpac@linkmarketservices.com.au

Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

007 /022994 Key details
ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD
<ADRIAN PARISH SUPER FUND A/C> Payment date: 25 June 2021
PO BOX 35 Record date: 14 May 2021
WILLOUGHBY NSW 2068
SRN/HIN: XFrreenxq1 268
TFN/ABN status: RECEIVED AND
RECORDED
Interim dividend statement for the six months ended 31 March 2021
This dividend is 100% franked with Australian franking credits at the company tax rate of 30%.
D Aech Participating Dividend Unfranked Franked Total Franking
escription - o .
holding rate per share amount amount amount credit
Ordinary shares 10,075 58 cents $0.00 $5,843.50 $5,843.50 $2,504.36
Net dividend amount $5,843.50
***New Zealand Imputation Credit (NZIC) NZ$705.25

#

All amounts are in Australian dollars unless otherwise stated.
*** Only relevant for New Zealand taxpayers.

PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS
NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK
BSB: 083-847

ACC: ****6096

ACCOUNT NAME: ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD A

PAYMENT REFERENCE NUMBER: 001260528071

The interim dividend of 58 cents per share takes into consideration the cost of the Bank Levy which was equivalent to 4 cents per share over 2021.

A payment has been made to the above account. If this account is not valid please turn over for instructions to update your details.

Please keep this statement for your tax records.
It can also be accessed online in Link's Investor Centre, see over for login instructions.

184225061058



Update your details online

How to update your
information

Information we need from you

We need the following details to administer your holding. If you have not
provided these details, or if they have changed, you can update them 1. Login to Link's Investor Centre at
via Link's Investor Centre: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

2. Click on Investor Login

3. If you do not have a Portfolio* login,
please use the Single Holding login

4. Enter WBC in the Issuer Name field and
press enter

Bank account details

Dividend will only be paid directly into an
1 Australian dollar bank account. A dividend
payment statement will be provided for each
payment. 5. Enter your Security Holder Number
(SRN) or Holder Identification
Number (HIN)

Email address

be promptly notified of key announcements,

Enter your postcode or, if your registered
address is overseas, click
on the Outside Australia link to look

2 Communication by email means you can

when dividend payments are made and when
statements can be accessed online.

up your country of residence

7. Complete the security verification
(this protects against robots)

8. Click on the box indicating you

TFN, TFN exemption or ABN '
have read the terms and conditions

Providing your Tax File Number (TFN), TEN

exemption code or Australian Business Number 9. Click on Login
3 (ABN) is optional. However, without these

ezl Westpac may o rfagwred o W.ItthId * Setting up a Portfolio login allows you to easily

Australian tax, from a"Y dividend tl'.]at is not manage your holdings across issuers who use Link

100% franked, at the highest marginal tax rate as their registrar.

plus the Medicare levy.

Privacy clause: Westpac Banking Corporation (Westpac) is required to collect certain information about shareholders under company and tax law. Information is
collected on Westpac's behalf by its registrar, Link Market Services Limited (Link), to administer your shareholding and if some or all of the information is not
collected then it might not be possible to administer your shareholding. You can obtain access to your personal information by contacting Link at the address or
telephone number shown on this statement. Link's privacy policy is available on its website at www.linkmarketservices.com.au. For more information about how
your personal information will be collected, used and disclosed by Westpac, please see Westpac's privacy policy on its website at www.westpac.com.au/privacy.
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ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD
<ADRIAN PARISH SUPER FUND A/C>
PO BOX 35

WILLOUGHBY NSW 2068

Westpac Capital Notes 2

Issued by Westpac Banking Corporation
ABN 33 007 457 141

ASX Code: WBCPE

All Registrar communications to:

Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A6015, Sydney South NSW 1235 Australia
Telephone (local call within Australia): +61 1300 551 547
Email: westpac@linkmarketservices.com.au

Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Key details

Payment date: 23 September 2020
Record date: 15 September 2020
SRN/HIN: XFHxr1268
TFN/ABN status: TFN/ABN RECEIVED AND

RECORDED

Quarterly distribution payment statement for the period ended 23 September 2020

The details below relate to the Westpac Capital Notes 2 quarterly distribution for the period from 24 June 2020 to
23 September 2020 (inclusive) payable to holders of Westpac Capital Notes 2 entitled to receive the distribution at the record date.

The distribution rate for this period was 2.2075% per annum. The distribution is 100% franked and carries Australian franking credits

at the company tax rate of 30%.

Description

Westpac Capital Notes 2 400 $0.5564

Participating Distribution amount per
holding Westpac Capital Note 2

Unfranked Franked Total Franking
amount amount amount credits
$0.00 $222.56 $222.56 $95.38
TFN withholding tax deducted $0.00
Net distribution amount $222.56

All amounts are in Australian dollars.

PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS
NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK
BSB: 083-847

ACC: *****6096

ACCOUNT NAME: ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD A

PAYMENT REFERENCE NUMBER: 001252387033

Details for the next expected distribution payment will be announced as soon as possible after commencement of the distribution

period at www.westpac.com.au/westpaccapnotes?2.

Please keep this statement for your tax records. It can also be accessed online in Link's Investor Centre. See over for login instructions.



Update your details online

Information we need from you

We need the following details to administer your holding. If you have not
provided these details, or if they have changed, you can update them
via Link’s Investor Centre.

Bank account details

Distributions will only be paid directly
into an Australian dollar bank account.
A distribution payment statement will
be provided for each payment.

Email address

Communication by email means you can be
promptly notified of key announcements,
when distributions are made and when
statements can be accessed online.

TFN, TFN exemption or ABN

Providing your Tax File Number (TFN), TFN
exemption code or Australian Business Number
(ABN) is optional. However, without these details
Westpac may be required to withhold Australian tax,
from any distribution that is not 100% franked, at the
highest marginal tax rate plus the Medicare levy.

How to update your
information

9.

Login to Link’s Investor Centre at
www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Click on Investor Login

If you do not have a Portfolio* login,
please use the Single Holding login

Enter WBC in the Issuer Name field
and press enter

Enter your Securityholder Reference
Number (SRN) or Holder Identification
Number (HIN)

Enter your postcode or, if your
registered address is overseas, click
on the Outside Australia link

Enter the security code in the
box provided (this protects against robots)

Click on the box indicating you
have read the terms and conditions

Click on Login

* Setting up a Portfolio login allows you to easily
manage your holdings across issuers who use Link
as their registrar.

Privacy clause: Westpac Banking Corporation (Westpac) is required to collect certain information about securityholders under company and tax law. Information
is collected on Westpac’s behalf by its registrar, Link Market Services Limited (Link), to administer your securityholding and if some or all of the information is not
collected then it might not be possible to administer your securityholding. You can obtain access to your personal information by contacting Link at the address or
telephone number shown on this statement. Link’s privacy policy is available on its website at www.linkmarketservices.com.au. For more information about how
your personal information will be collected, used and disclosed by Westpac, please see Westpac'’s privacy policy on its website at www.westpac.com.au/privacy.



‘I ’ t Westpac Capital Notes 2
| d by West Banking C ti
estpac GROUP e oy e paning Corporaton
ASX Code: WBCPE

All Registrar communications to:

Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A6015, Sydney South NSW 1235 Australia
Telephone (local call within Australia): +61 1300 551 547
Email: westpac@linkmarketservices.com.au

Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

A LT L 007 000657

ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD Key details
<ADRIAN PARISH SUPER FUND A/C>
PO BOX 35 Payment date: 23 December 2020
WILLOUGHBY NSW 2068 Record date: 15 December 2020
SRN/HIN: X1 268
TFN/ABN status: TFN/ABN RECEIVED AND
RECORDED

Quarterly distribution payment statement for the period ended 23 December 2020

The details below relate to the Westpac Capital Notes 2 quarterly distribution for the period from 24 September 2020 to
23 December 2020 (inclusive) payable to holders of Westpac Capital Notes 2 entitled to receive the distribution at the record date.

The distribution rate for this period was 2.1910% per annum. The distribution is 100% franked and carries Australian franking credits
at the company tax rate of 30%.

Description Partici[?ating Distribution a.mount per Unfranked Franked Total Frank'ing
holding Westpac Capital Note 2 amount amount amount credits
Westpac Capital Notes 2 400 $0.5462 $0.00 $218.48 $218.48 $93.63
TFN withholding tax deducted $0.00
Net distribution amount $218.48

All amounts are in Australian dollars.

PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS

NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK

BSB: 083-847

ACC: *****6096

ACCOUNT NAME: ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD A
PAYMENT REFERENCE NUMBER: 001254907094

Details for the next expected distribution payment will be announced as soon as possible after commencement of the distribution
period at www.westpac.com.au/westpaccapnotes?2.

Please keep this statement for your tax records. It can also be accessed online in Link's Investor Centre. See over for login instructions.



Update your details online

Information we need from you

We need the following details to administer your holding. If you have not
provided these details, or if they have changed, you can update them
via Link’s Investor Centre.

Bank account details

Distributions will only be paid directly
into an Australian dollar bank account.
A distribution payment statement will
be provided for each payment.

Email address

Communication by email means you can be
promptly notified of key announcements,
when distributions are made and when
statements can be accessed online.

TFN, TFN exemption or ABN

Providing your Tax File Number (TFN), TFN
exemption code or Australian Business Number
(ABN) is optional. However, without these details
Westpac may be required to withhold Australian tax,
from any distribution that is not 100% franked, at the
highest marginal tax rate plus the Medicare levy.

How to update your
information

9.

Login to Link’s Investor Centre at
www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Click on Investor Login

If you do not have a Portfolio* login,
please use the Single Holding login

Enter WBC in the Issuer Name field
and press enter

Enter your Securityholder Reference
Number (SRN) or Holder Identification
Number (HIN)

Enter your postcode or, if your
registered address is overseas, click
on the Outside Australia link

Complete the security verification
(this protects against robots)

Click on the box indicating you
have read the terms and conditions

Click on Login

* Setting up a Portfolio login allows you to easily
manage your holdings across issuers who use Link
as their registrar.

Privacy clause: Westpac Banking Corporation (Westpac) is required to collect certain information about securityholders under company and tax law. Information
is collected on Westpac’s behalf by its registrar, Link Market Services Limited (Link), to administer your securityholding and if some or all of the information is not
collected then it might not be possible to administer your securityholding. You can obtain access to your personal information by contacting Link at the address or
telephone number shown on this statement. Link’s privacy policy is available on its website at www.linkmarketservices.com.au. For more information about how
your personal information will be collected, used and disclosed by Westpac, please see Westpac'’s privacy policy on its website at www.westpac.com.au/privacy.
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ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD
<ADRIAN PARISH SUPER FUND A/C>
PO BOX 35

WILLOUGHBY NSW 2068

Westpac Capital Notes 2

Issued by Westpac Banking Corporation
ABN 33 007 457 141

ASX Code: WBCPE

All Registrar communications to:

Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A6015, Sydney South NSW 1235 Australia
Telephone (local call within Australia): +61 1300 551 547
Email: westpac@linkmarketservices.com.au

Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Key details

Payment date: 23 March 2021
Record date: 15 March 2021
SRN/HIN: XFHxr1268
TFN/ABN status: TFN/ABN RECEIVED AND

RECORDED

Quarterly distribution payment statement for the period ended 23 March 2021

The details below relate to the Westpac Capital Notes 2 quarterly distribution for the period from 24 December 2020 to
23 March 2021 (inclusive) payable to holders of Westpac Capital Notes 2 entitled to receive the distribution at the record date.

The distribution rate for this period was 2.1420% per annum. The distribution is 100% franked and carries Australian franking credits

at the company tax rate of 30%.

Description

Westpac Capital Notes 2 400 $0.5282

Participating Distribution amount per
holding Westpac Capital Note 2

Unfranked Franked Total Franking
amount amount amount credits
$0.00 $211.28 $211.28 $90.55
TFN withholding tax deducted $0.00
Net distribution amount $211.28

All amounts are in Australian dollars.

PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS
NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK
BSB: 083-847

ACC: *****6096

ACCOUNT NAME: ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD A

PAYMENT REFERENCE NUMBER: 001259397259

Details for the next expected distribution payment will be announced as soon as possible after commencement of the distribution

period at www.westpac.com.au/westpaccapnotes?2.

Please keep this statement for your tax records. It can also be accessed online in Link's Investor Centre. See over for login instructions.

184225061058



Update your details online

Information we need from you

We need the following details to administer your holding. If you have not
provided these details, or if they have changed, you can update them
via Link’s Investor Centre.

Bank account details

Distributions will only be paid directly
into an Australian dollar bank account.
A distribution payment statement will
be provided for each payment.

Email address

Communication by email means you can be
promptly notified of key announcements,
when distributions are made and when
statements can be accessed online.

TFN, TFN exemption or ABN

Providing your Tax File Number (TFN), TFN
exemption code or Australian Business Number
(ABN) is optional. However, without these details
Westpac may be required to withhold Australian tax,
from any distribution that is not 100% franked, at the
highest marginal tax rate plus the Medicare levy.

How to update your
information

9.

Login to Link’s Investor Centre at
www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Click on Investor Login

If you do not have a Portfolio* login,
please use the Single Holding login

Enter WBC in the Issuer Name field
and press enter

Enter your Securityholder Reference
Number (SRN) or Holder Identification
Number (HIN)

Enter your postcode or, if your
registered address is overseas, click
on the Outside Australia link

Complete the security verification
(this protects against robots)

Click on the box indicating you
have read the terms and conditions

Click on Login

* Setting up a Portfolio login allows you to easily
manage your holdings across issuers who use Link
as their registrar.

Privacy clause: Westpac Banking Corporation (Westpac) is required to collect certain information about securityholders under company and tax law. Information
is collected on Westpac’s behalf by its registrar, Link Market Services Limited (Link), to administer your securityholding and if some or all of the information is not
collected then it might not be possible to administer your securityholding. You can obtain access to your personal information by contacting Link at the address or
telephone number shown on this statement. Link’s privacy policy is available on its website at www.linkmarketservices.com.au. For more information about how
your personal information will be collected, used and disclosed by Westpac, please see Westpac'’s privacy policy on its website at www.westpac.com.au/privacy.
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ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD
<ADRIAN PARISH SUPER FUND A/C>
PO BOX 35

WILLOUGHBY NSW 2068

Westpac Capital Notes 2

Issued by Westpac Banking Corporation
ABN 33 007 457 141

ASX Code: WBCPE

All Registrar communications to:

Link Market Services Limited

Locked Bag A6015, Sydney South NSW 1235 Australia
Telephone (local call within Australia): +61 1300 551 547
Email: westpac@linkmarketservices.com.au

Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Key details

Payment date: 23 June 2021
Record date: 15 June 2021
SRN/HIN: XFHxr1268
TFN/ABN status: TFN/ABN RECEIVED AND

RECORDED

Quarterly distribution payment statement for the period ended 23 June 2021

The details below relate to the Westpac Capital Notes 2 quarterly distribution for the period from 24 March 2021 to
23 June 2021 (inclusive) payable to holders of Westpac Capital Notes 2 entitled to receive the distribution at the record date.

The distribution rate for this period was 2.1560% per annum. The distribution is 100% franked and carries Australian franking credits

at the company tax rate of 30%.

Description

Westpac Capital Notes 2 400 $0.5434

Participating Distribution amount per
holding Westpac Capital Note 2

Unfranked Franked Total Franking
amount amount amount credits
$0.00 $217.36 $217.36 $93.15
TFN withholding tax deducted $0.00
Net distribution amount $217.36

All amounts are in Australian dollars.

PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS
NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK
BSB: 083-847

ACC: *****6096

ACCOUNT NAME: ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD A

PAYMENT REFERENCE NUMBER: 001261505159

Details for the next expected distribution payment will be announced as soon as possible after commencement of the distribution

period at www.westpac.com.au/westpaccapnotes?2.

Please keep this statement for your tax records. It can also be accessed online in Link's Investor Centre. See over for login instructions.

184225061058



Update your details online

Information we need from you

We need the following details to administer your holding. If you have not
provided these details, or if they have changed, you can update them
via Link’s Investor Centre.

Bank account details

Distributions will only be paid directly
into an Australian dollar bank account.
A distribution payment statement will
be provided for each payment.

Email address

Communication by email means you can be
promptly notified of key announcements,
when distributions are made and when
statements can be accessed online.

TFN, TFN exemption or ABN

Providing your Tax File Number (TFN), TFN
exemption code or Australian Business Number
(ABN) is optional. However, without these details
Westpac may be required to withhold Australian tax,
from any distribution that is not 100% franked, at the
highest marginal tax rate plus the Medicare levy.

How to update your
information

9.

Login to Link’s Investor Centre at
www.linkmarketservices.com.au

Click on Investor Login

If you do not have a Portfolio* login,
please use the Single Holding login

Enter WBC in the Issuer Name field
and press enter

Enter your Securityholder Reference
Number (SRN) or Holder Identification
Number (HIN)

Enter your postcode or, if your
registered address is overseas, click
on the Outside Australia link

Complete the security verification
(this protects against robots)

Click on the box indicating you
have read the terms and conditions

Click on Login

* Setting up a Portfolio login allows you to easily
manage your holdings across issuers who use Link
as their registrar.

Privacy clause: Westpac Banking Corporation (Westpac) is required to collect certain information about securityholders under company and tax law. Information
is collected on Westpac’s behalf by its registrar, Link Market Services Limited (Link), to administer your securityholding and if some or all of the information is not
collected then it might not be possible to administer your securityholding. You can obtain access to your personal information by contacting Link at the address or
telephone number shown on this statement. Link’s privacy policy is available on its website at www.linkmarketservices.com.au. For more information about how
your personal information will be collected, used and disclosed by Westpac, please see Westpac'’s privacy policy on its website at www.westpac.com.au/privacy.



Woodside

— 007002 007 WPL

ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD
<ADRIAN PARISH SUPER FUND A/C>

Update Your Information:

www.investorcentre.com/wpl

Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
GPO Box 2975 Melbourne a
Victoria 3001 Australia

1300 558 507 (within Australia) ’
+61 3 9415 4632 (outside Australia)

Holder Identification Number (HIN)

PO BOX 35 HIN WITHHELD

WILLOUGHBY NSW 2068
ASX Code WPL
TFN/ABN Status Quoted
Record Date 25 August 2020
Payment Date 18 September 2020
Direct Credit Reference No. 567781

DIVIDEND STATEMENT

The statement below represents your interim dividend for the half year ended 30 June 2020. This dividend is paid at the rate of 26 US cents (equivalent to
36.247038 Australian cents) per share on your holding of fully paid ordinary shares, registered in your name and eligible as at the record date 25 August 2020.

This dividend is fully franked (100%) at the tax rate of 30%.

Class Amount per Number of Franked Unfranked Total
Description Security Securities Amount Amount Payment
Ordinary Shares A$0.36247038 700 A$253.73 A$0.00 A$253.73
Net Payment A$253.73
Australian Franking Credit A$108.74

PLEASE CONSIDER RECEIVING ONLINE SHAREHOLDER COMMUNICATIONS
Shareholders who receive online communications enjoy the benefits of quick and convenient communications including notifications
of company results. Online communications help reduce the significant costs of paper and postage.

To apply for online statements, or to view or update your security holding details please visit: www.investorcentre.com/wpl. When in Investor Centre, if you wish to view your
security holding log in using your SRN/HIN and postcode (if within Australia) or country (if outside Australia). For security purposes, if you wish to update your information
you will be required to login as an existing user with your User ID and password or register as a new user and create a User ID and password.

Important Notes:
1. You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return.
2. If you require a replacement payment for any of your dividend payments, you may be charged a fee to cover the costs to reissue such payments.

YOUR PAYMENT INSTRUCTION

JBWERE CASH TRUST Amount Deposited
BSB: 083-847 Account number: XXXXXXX96 A$253.73

If payment cannot be made to the above account, the dividend amount will be withheld pending receipt of your valid
direct credit instructions.

265140_02_V2

Woodside Petroleum Ltd ABN 55 004 898 962
265140_ORD_DCB/007002/013095



Date Description
Opening Balance

1/07/2020 JBWere Distribution
1/07/2020 Periodic Payment AM

31/07/2020 Periodic Payment AM

25/08/2020 Cheque 000036
1/09/2020 Periodic Payment AM
4/09/2020 Cheque 000037

18/09/2020 WPL

22/09/2020 BHP

23/09/2020 WBCPE

30/09/2020 CBA
1/10/2020 JBWere Distribution
1/10/2020 Periodic Payment AM
2/10/2020 ORG
8/10/2020 S32
9/10/2020 CSL

30/10/2020 Periodic Payment AM
1/12/2020 Periodic Payment AM
8/12/2020 CSR

18/12/2020 WBC

23/12/2020 WBCPE

31/12/2020 Periodic Payment AM
1/01/2021 JBWere Distribution
7/01/2021 SERVCO Chatswood
7/01/2021 TT FEE
1/02/2021 Periodic Payment AM
1/03/2021 Periodic Payment AM

23/03/2021 BHP

23/03/2021 WBCPE

24/03/2021 WPL

26/03/2021 ORG

30/03/2021 CBA
1/04/2021 JBWere Distribution
1/04/2021 Periodic Payment AM
1/04/2021 CSL
8/04/2021 S32

30/04/2021 Periodic Payment AM
1/06/2021 Periodic Payment AM

18/06/2021 Periodic Payment AM

23/06/2021 JBWere Distribution

23/06/2021 Transfer to JB Were Cash Account
23/06/2021 Transfer from JB Were Cash Account

23/06/2021 ATO
23/06/2021 Adrian Parish
23/06/2021 WBCPE
25/06/2021 WBC
30/03/2021 Interest

Dr

7,000.00
7,000.00
396.00
7,000.00
267.00

7,000.00

7,000.00
7,000.00

7,000.00

35,937.00
15.00
7,000.00
7,000.00

7,000.00

7,000.00
7,000.00
40,000.00

192,539.29

Cr

118.34

253.73
28,391.89
222.56
102.90
100.53

329.60
515.08
3,857.64

180.50
3,123.25
218.48

43.36

49,342.08
211.28
107.07
412.00
157.50

5.26

3,541.32
680.61

5.40

192,539.29
35,660.48
25,000.00

217.36
5,843.50
5.43

Balance
261,233.91
261,352.25
254,352.25
247,352.25
246,956.25
239,956.25
239,689.25
239,942.98
268,334.87
268,557.43
268,660.33
268,760.86
261,760.86
262,090.46
262,605.54
266,463.18
259,463.18
252,463.18
252,643.68
255,766.93
255,985.41
248,985.41
249,028.77
213,091.77
213,076.77
206,076.77
199,076.77
248,418.85
248,630.13
248,737.20
249,149.20
249,306.70
249,311.96
242,311.96
245,853.28
246,533.89
239,533.89
232,533.89
192,533.89
192,539.29
192,539.29
228,199.77
253,199.77
253,417.13
259,260.63
259,266.06

Category

Distribution
Withdraw
Withdraw
RBW
Withdraw
ASIC
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Distribution
Withdraw
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Withdraw
Withdraw
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Withdraw
Distribution
Withdraw
Bank charge
Withdraw
Withdraw
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Distribution
Withdraw
Dividend
Dividend
Withdraw
Withdraw
Withdraw
Distribution
Transfer
Transfer
ATO
Contribution
Dividend
Dividend
Distribution

Row Labels

ASIC

Cheque 000037
ATO

ATO
Bank charge

TT FEE
Contribution

Adrian Parish
Distribution

Interest

JBWere Distribution
Dividend

BHP

CBA

CSL

CSR

ORG

S32

WBC

WBCPE

WPL
RBW

Cheque 000036
Transfer

Transfer from JB Were Cash Account

Transfer to JB Were Cash Account
Withdraw
Periodic Payment AM
SERVCO Chatswood
(blank)
Opening Balance
Grand Total

Sum of Dr
267.00
267.00

15.00
15.00

396.00
396.00
192,539.29

192,539.29
159,937.00
124,000.00

35,937.00

353,154.29

Sum of Cr

35,660.48
35,660.48

25,000.00
25,000.00
278.32
5.43
272.89
97,708.35
77,733.97
260.40
7,398.96
180.50
741.60
1,195.69
8,966.75
869.68
360.80

192,539.29
192,539.29

351,186.44



Client Ledger Report

SSPARISH
Adrian Parish Superannuation Fund
PO Box 35

WILLOUGHBY
2068
Tel 029412 1866 Fax
Balance 396.00 Unallocated 0.00
Number Date Detail Explanation Amount Tax Paid Amount Cash Unallocated Cash | Gross Unpaid | Balance
46314 22/07/2019  SALINVOICE 396.00 36.00 396.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
46186 13/08/2019  SALRECEIPT 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,434.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
46314 27/02/2020  SALRECEIPT 0.00 0.00 0.00 396.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Accounting  Auditor
47258 26/05/2020  SALINVOICE 5,775.00 525.00 5,775.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2020 5,830.00 4,630.00 1,200.00
47496 30/07/2020  SALINVOICE 396.00 36.00 396.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
47496 25/08/2020  SALRECEIPT 0.00 0.00 0.00 396.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
47258 9/11/2020  SALRECEIPT PART PAYMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
47258 25/03/2021 SALRECEIPT 0.00 0.00 0.00 775.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Cash in Bank Personal (Contribution)
48417 30/06/2021  SALINVOICE 5,995.00 545.00 5,995.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2021 6,171.00 396.00 5,775.00
48445 15/07/2021  SALINVOICE 396.00 36.00 396.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
48445 11/11/2021  SALRECEIPT 0.00 0.00 0.00 396.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
48417 11/11/2021  SALRECEIPT 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,995.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
49300 29/06/2022  SALINVOICE 396.00 36.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 396.00 396.00
13,354.00 1,214.00 12,958.00 18,392.00 0.00 396.00 396.00




CLIENT NAME: Adrian Parish Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30/06/2021

Prepared: NA

Accountancy & Auditing Fees Reviewed: AL
Accountancy Fees W/P Amount

Accountancy Fees paid as per Viztopia report 6,171.00

Less: Auditors Remuneration - 1,200.00

Add: Accountancy Fees paid to others -

Accountancy Fees per Operating Statement $ 4,971.00

Auditors Remuneration per Operating Statement $ 1,200.00




Adrian Parish Superannuation Fund
Statement of Taxable Income
For the Period from 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Tax
Return
Description Investment Reference Date Ref. Amount
Income Section B
Net Capital Gain
Deferred Capital Gain Realised 30 Jun 2021 A 0.00
Less Capital Losses Applied 30 Jun 2021 A 0.00
Less Discount 30 Jun 2021 A 0.00
Total Net Capital Gain “
Total Gross Rent and Other Leasing & Hiring Income E
Gross Interest
JBWere Distribution 604: Cash at Bank - JBWere Cash A/C 01 Jul 2020 C 118.34
100446096
JBWere Distribution 604: Cash at Bank - JBWere Cash A/C 01 Oct 2020 C 100.53
100446096
JBWere Distribution 604: Cash at Bank - JBWere Cash A/C 01 Jan 2021 C 43.36
100446096
Interest 604: Cash at Bank - JBWere Cash A/C 30 Mar 2021 Cc 5.43
100446096
JBWere Distribution 604: Cash at Bank - JBWere Cash A/C 01 Apr 2021 C 5.26
100446096
JBWere Distribution 604: Cash at Bank - JBWere Cash A/C 23 Jun 2021 C 5.40
100446096
Less Rounding Cc (0.32)
Total Gross Interest 278.00
Total Forestry Managed Investment Scheme Income
Total Net Foreign Income n
Total Australian Franking Credits from a New Zealand Company H
Total Transfers from Foreign Funds ﬂ
Total Gross Payments where ABN not quoted n
Total Gross Distribution from Partnerships n
Unfranked Dividend Amount
Investment Income CCL: Coca-Cola Amatil Limited 13 Oct 2020 J 90.00
CSL USD 1.07, UNFRANKED, 1.07 CFI, DRP SUSP CSL: CSL Limited 09 Oct 2020 J 3,857.64
CSL USD 1.04, UNFRANKED, 1.04 CFIl, DRP SUSP CSL: CSL Limited 01 Apr 2021 J 3,541.32
ORG AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI, DRP NIL DISC ORG: Origin Energy Limited 02 Oct 2020 J 329.60
ORG AUD UNFRANKED, NIL CFI, DRP NIL DISC ORG: Origin Energy Limited 26 Mar 2021 J 412.00
Less Rounding J (0.56)
Total Unfranked Dividend Amount 8,230.00
Franked Dividend Amount
BHP BHP: BHP Group Limited 22 Sep 2020 K 28,391.89
BHP USD 1.01, 1.01 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL BHP: BHP Group Limited 23 Mar 2021 K 49,342.08
DISC
CBA CBA: Commonwealth Bank of Australia 30 Sep 2020 K 102.90
CBA AUD 1.5 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC CBA: Commonwealth Bank of Australia 30 Mar 2021 K 157.50
Investment Income CCL: Coca-Cola Amatil Limited 30 Apr 2021 K 180.00
CSR AUD 0.04 SPEC, 0.125 FRANKED, 30% CTR, CSR: CSR Limited 08 Dec 2020 K 180.50
DRP NIL DISC
Investment Income NCM: Newcrest Mining Limited 25 Sep 2020 K 225.76
Investment Income NCM: Newcrest Mining Limited 25 Mar 2021 K 180.12
S32 USD 0.01, 0.01 FRANKED, 30% CTR S32: South32 Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid 08 Oct 2020 K 515.08
S32 USD 0.014, 0.014 FRANKED, 30% CTR S32: South32 Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid 08 Apr 2021 K 680.61
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Adrian Parish Superannuation Fund
Statement of Taxable Income
For the Period from 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Tax
Return
Description Investment Reference Date Ref. Amount
WBC AUD 0.31 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 1.5% WBC: Westpac Banking Corporation 18 Dec 2020 K 3,123.25
DISC
WBC WBC: Westpac Banking Corporation 25 Jun 2021 K 5,843.50
WBCPE WBCPE: Westpac Banking Corporation - 23 Sep 2020 K 222.56
Non-Cum Converting Perpetual
WBCPE AUD 0.5462 FRANKED, 30% CTR WBCPE: Westpac Banking Corporation - 23 Dec 2020 K 218.48
Non-Cum Converting Perpetual
WBCPE AUD 0.5282 FRANKED, 30% CTR WBCPE: Westpac Banking Corporation - 23 Mar 2021 K 211.28
Non-Cum Converting Perpetual
WBCPE WBCPE: Westpac Banking Corporation - 23 Jun 2021 K 217.36
Non-Cum Converting Perpetual
WPL WPL: Woodside Petroleum Limited 18 Sep 2020 K 253.73
WPL USD 0.12, 0.12 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP WPL: Woodside Petroleum Limited 24 Mar 2021 K 107.07
1.5% DISC
Less Rounding K (0.67)
Total Franked Dividend Amount n 90,153.00
Dividend Franking Credit
BHP BHP: BHP Group Limited 22 Sep 2020 L 12,167.95
BHP USD 1.01, 1.01 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL BHP: BHP Group Limited 23 Mar 2021 L 21,146.61
DISC
CBA CBA: Commonwealth Bank of Australia 30 Sep 2020 L 44.10
CBA AUD 1.5 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC CBA: Commonwealth Bank of Australia 30 Mar 2021 L 67.50
Investment Income CCL: Coca-Cola Amatil Limited 30 Apr 2021 L 7714
CSR AUD 0.04 SPEC, 0.125 FRANKED, 30% CTR, CSR: CSR Limited 08 Dec 2020 L 77.36
DRP NIL DISC
Investment Income NCM: Newcrest Mining Limited 25 Sep 2020 L 96.75
Investment Income NCM: Newcrest Mining Limited 25 Mar 2021 L 77.19
S32 USD 0.01, 0.01 FRANKED, 30% CTR S32: South32 Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid 08 Oct 2020 L 220.75
S32 USD 0.014, 0.014 FRANKED, 30% CTR S$32: South32 Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid 08 Apr 2021 L 291.69
WBC AUD 0.31 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 1.5% WBC: Westpac Banking Corporation 18 Dec 2020 L 1,338.54
DISC
wBC WBC: Westpac Banking Corporation 25 Jun 2021 L 2,504.36
WBCPE WBCPE: Westpac Banking Corporation - 23 Sep 2020 L 95.38
Non-Cum Converting Perpetual
WBCPE AUD 0.5462 FRANKED, 30% CTR WBCPE: Westpac Banking Corporation - 23 Dec 2020 L 93.63
Non-Cum Converting Perpetual
WBCPE AUD 0.5282 FRANKED, 30% CTR WBCPE: Westpac Banking Corporation - 23 Mar 2021 L 90.55
Non-Cum Converting Perpetual
WBCPE WBCPE: Westpac Banking Corporation - 23 Jun 2021 L 93.15
Non-Cum Converting Perpetual
WPL WPL: Woodside Petroleum Limited 18 Sep 2020 L 108.74
WPL USD 0.12, 0.12 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP WPL: Woodside Petroleum Limited 24 Mar 2021 L 45.89
1.5% DISC
Less Rounding L (0.28)
Total Dividend Franking Credit 38,637.00
Total Gross Trust Distributions m
Total Assessable Employer Contributions m
Assessable Personal Contributions
Adrian Parish PARISAOQ: Adrian Parish 23 Jun 2021 25,000.00

Total Assessable Personal Contributions

Total No-TFN quoted contributions

Total Transfer of Liability to life insurance company or PST

Total Assessable Contributions
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Adrian Parish Superannuation Fund
Statement of Taxable Income
For the Period from 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Tax
Return
Description Investment Reference Date Ref. Amount

Total Other Income n_
Total Assessable Income Due to Changed Tax Status of Fund _
Total Net Non-arm's Length Income u

Exempt Current Pension Income

Exempt Current Pension Income Dividend Franking Credit 30 Jun 2021 Y (38,637.00)
Exempt Current Pension Income Franked Dividend Amount 30 Jun 2021 Y (90,153.00)
Exempt Current Pension Income Gross Interest 30 Jun 2021 Y (278.00)
Exempt Current Pension Income Unfranked Dividend Amount 30 Jun 2021 (8,230.00)

Total Exempt Current Pension Income - (137,298.00)
Total Assessable Income . 25,000.00

Deductions Section C

Total Interest Expenses within Australia “
Total Interest Expenses Overseas E
Total Capital Works Deductions H
Total Deduction for Decline in Value of Depreciating Assets H
Total Death or Disability Premiums H
Total Death Benefit Increase H

Approved Auditor Fee

Auditor Fee 30 Jun 2021 H 1,200.00
Less Current Pension Deductions 30 Jun 2021 (1,200.00)

Total Approved Auditor Fee n _

Investment Expenses

TT FEE 604: Cash at Bank - JBWere Cash A/C 07 Jan 2021 | 15.00
100446096
Less Current Pension Deductions 30 Jun 2021 (15.00)

Total Investment Expenses n_

Management and Administration Expenses

Cheque 000036 25 Aug 2020 J 396.00
Cheque 000037 04 Sep 2020 J 267.00
Accountancy Fee 30 Jun 2021 J 4,575.00
Less Current Pension Deductions 30 Jun 2021 (5,238.00)

Total Management and Administration Expenses - _
Total Forestry Managed Investment Scheme Deduction u_

Other Deductions
ATO 23 Jun 2021 259.00

Total Other Deductions - _

Tax Losses Deducted

Tax Losses Brought Forward 30 Jun 2021 M 0.00
Less Net Exempt Income 30 Jun 2021 0.00

Total Tax Losses Deducted m _
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Adrian Parish Superannuation Fund
Statement of Taxable Income
For the Period from 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Tax
Return
Description Investment Reference Date Ref. Amount
Total Deductions . 259.00

Taxable Income or Loss

Income Tax Calculation Statement

Gross Tax

Gross Tax @ 15% for Concessional Income

Gross Tax @ 45% for Net Non-Arm's Length Income
No-TFN Quoted Contributions @ 32%

Total Gross Tax

Total Credit: Foreign Tax Income Offset

Total Credit: Rebates and Tax Offset
Rebates and Offsets

SUBTOTAL

Credit: Refundable Franking Credits
BHP

BHP USD 1.01, 1.01 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL
DISC
CBA

CBA AUD 1.5 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP NIL DISC
Investment Income

CSR AUD 0.04 SPEC, 0.125 FRANKED, 30% CTR,
DRP NIL DISC
Investment Income

Investment Income
S32 USD 0.01, 0.01 FRANKED, 30% CTR
S32 USD 0.014, 0.014 FRANKED, 30% CTR

WBC AUD 0.31 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP 1.5%
DISC
WBC

WBCPE
WBCPE AUD 0.5462 FRANKED, 30% CTR
WBCPE AUD 0.5282 FRANKED, 30% CTR
WBCPE

WPL

WPL USD 0.12, 0.12 FRANKED, 30% CTR, DRP
1.5% DISC

Total Credit: Refundable Franking Credits

Total Credit: No-TFN Tax Offset

BHP: BHP Group Limited
BHP: BHP Group Limited

CBA: Commonwealth Bank of Australia
CBA: Commonwealth Bank of Australia
CCL: Coca-Cola Amatil Limited

CSR: CSR Limited

NCM: Newcrest Mining Limited

NCM: Newcrest Mining Limited

S32: South32 Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid
S32: South32 Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid
WBC: Westpac Banking Corporation

WBC: Westpac Banking Corporation

WBCPE: Westpac Banking Corporation -
Non-Cum Converting Perpetual
WBCPE: Westpac Banking Corporation -
Non-Cum Converting Perpetual
WBCPE: Westpac Banking Corporation -
Non-Cum Converting Perpetual
WBCPE: Westpac Banking Corporation -
Non-Cum Converting Perpetual

WPL: Woodside Petroleum Limited

WPL: Woodside Petroleum Limited

Total Credit: Refundable National Rental Affordability Scheme Tax Offset

Total Credit: Interest on Early Payments

Total Credit: Foreign Resident Withholding

Total Credit: ABN/TFN Not Quoted (Non-Individual)
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(V-N) n 24,741.00

Section D
30 Jun 2021 T1
30 Jun 2021 T
30 Jun 2021 J

22 Sep 2020
23 Mar 2021

30 Sep 2020
30 Mar 2021
30 Apr 2021
08 Dec 2020

25 Sep 2020
25 Mar 2021
08 Oct 2020
08 Apr 2021
18 Dec 2020

25 Jun 2021
23 Sep 2020

23 Dec 2020
23 Mar 2021
23 Jun 2021

18 Sep 2020
24 Mar 2021

3,711.15
0.00
0.00

. 3,711.15

o1] 0.00]
0.00
0.00
B 3,711.15
E1 12,167.95
E1 21,146.61
Eil 44.10
E1 67.50
E§l 77.14
E1 77.36
E1 96.75
E1 77.19
E1 220.75
E1 291.69
E1 1,338.54
E1 2,504.36
E1 95.38
E1 93.63
E1 90.55
E1 93.15
E1 108.74
E1 45.89
B 38,637.28 |
2] 0.00]
B 0.00]
| 0.00]
| 0.00]
| 0.00]




Adrian Parish Superannuation Fund
Statement of Taxable Income
For the Period from 1 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Tax
Return
Description Investment Reference Date Ref. Amount
Total Credit: Interest on No-TFN Tax Offset ml 0.00 |
Total Eligible Credits ] 0.00 |

Net Tax Payable .

Total PAYG Instalments Raised n 0.00
Total Supervisory Levy 259.00
Total Supervisory Levy Adjustment for Wound Up Funds “ 0.00
Total Supervisory Levy Adjustment for New Funds “ 0.00
Total Amount Due / (Refundable) P _cecer13)
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Compul:ershure Investor Centre

Document created: 14/07/2022 10:57 AM
Filter selected: X******1268, All

Transactions

BHP GROUP LIMITED

Recent Transactions

Adrian Parish Holdings Pty Ltd X******1268
ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES

Date Transaction Movement Running balance
13/05/2011 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +1000 37627
2/05/2011 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +1000 36627
11/04/2011 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -2814 35627
6/04/2011 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +5031 38441
4/04/2011 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +2200 33410
2/07/2010 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +5000 31210
2/10/2007 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +14860 26210
16/08/2007 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +3350 11350
4/07/2007 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +8000 8000

Page 1 of 1 | CERTAINTY | INGENUITY | ADVANTAGE |



14/07/2022, 10:56 Investor Centre | Link Market Services
L I N K Market
Services
ol
Transaction History

<« View: CBA, X******1268 (ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD <ADRIAN PARISH SUPER FUND A/C>)

Date range from (dd/mm/yyyy) 14/07/2000 to (dd/mm/yyyy) 14/07/2022

Displaying Transaction History from 14 Jul 2000 to 14 Jul 2022

HIN/SRN Security Running
EMP ID Code Date Transaction Change Balance
X 1268 CBA 05/04/2011  Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 105 105

Viewing 1 - 1 of 1

https://investorcentre.linkmarketservices.com.au/#/Holdings/TransactionsHistory

Investor Centre
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Computershure Investor Centre

Document created: 14/07/2022 10:59 AM
Filter selected: X******1268, All

Transactions

CSL LIMITED

Recent Transactions
Adrian Parish Holdings Pty Ltd X******1268
ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES

Date Transaction Movement Running balance
25/10/2007 3:1 SHARE SPLIT 2007 +1750 2625
2/10/2007 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +28 875
28/09/2007 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +847 847

Page 1 of 1 | CERTAINTY | INGENUITY | ADVANTAGE |



COI'I'IPI.It&I’ShtII'B Investor Centre

Document created: 14/07/2022 11:02 AM
Filter selected: X******1268, All

Transactions

CSR LIMITED

Recent Transactions

Adrian Parish Holdings Pty Ltd X******1268
FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES
Date Transaction Movement Running balance

5/04/2011 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +1444 1444

Page 1 of 1 | CERTAINTY | INGENUITY | ADVANTAGE |



14/07/2022, 11:48

LINK

Market
Services

Transaction History

<« View:

Investor Centre | Link Market Services

NCM, X*****1268 (ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD <ADRIAN PARISH SUPER FUND A/C>)

Date range from (dd/mm/yyyy) 14/07/2000 to (dd/mm/yyyy) 14/07/2022
Displaying Transaction History from 14 Jul 2000 to 14 Jul 2022
HIN/SRN Security Running
EMP ID Code Date Transaction Change Balance
X*+51268  NCM 31/03/2022  Dividend Plan Allotment 4 965
X268 NCM 30/09/2021  Dividend Plan Allotment 21 961
X268 NCM 25/03/2021  Dividend Plan Allotment 7 940
X*+1268  NCM 25/09/2020  Dividend Plan Allotment 7 933
X*+1268  NCM 05/06/2020  Share Purchase Plan 406 926
X268 NCM 27/03/2020  Dividend Plan Allotment 2 520
X*+1268  NCM 26/09/2019  Dividend Plan Allotment 3 518
X268 NCM 22/03/2019  Dividend Plan Allotment 2 515
X*++1068  NCM 05/10/2018 ~ Dividend Plan Allotment 4 513
X268 NCM 02/05/2018  Dividend Plan Allotment 3 509
Xr1268 NCM 27/10/2017  Dividend Plan Allotment 2 506
Xrr1268 NCM 28/04/2017  Dividend Plan Allotment 2 504
X268 NCM 18/10/2016 ~ Dividend Plan Allotment 2 502
X1 268 NCM 05/04/2011  Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 500 500

Viewing 1 - 14 of 14

https://investorcentre.linkmarketservices.com.au/#/Holdings/TransactionsHistory

Investor Centre

12



14/07/2022, 11:05 InvestorServe

# > History > Transactions

Transaction History

Issuer

Origin Energy Limited

Security Class

ORG - Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

Subregister

CHESS

View

Results

PLEASE NOTE: The balances shown below may not be a complete record of your current holding as
there may be transactions which are not yet registered.

Transaction

Closing Balance

01-Jul-2015

Opening Balance

Displaying all transactions since 01/07/2015.
Another 1 prior transactions exist. You can access these by contacting BoardRoom directly.

© Copyright Boardroom Pty Limited
ABN 14 003 209 836
Terms of Use | Privacy Policy

https://www.investorserve.com.au/History/TransactionHistorySubmit

Total Securities

3,296

3,296

17



Compul:ershure Investor Centre

Document created: 14/07/2022 11:06 AM
Filter selected: X******1268, All

Transactions

SOUTH32 LIMITED

Recent Transactions

Adrian Parish Holdings Pty Ltd X******1268

ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES
Date Transaction Movement Running balance

24/05/2015 DEMERGER ALLOTMENT FROM BHP +37627 37627

Page 1 of 1 | CERTAINTY | INGENUITY | ADVANTAGE |



14/07/2022, 11:00 Investor Centre | Link Market Services

L ! N K gﬂgrxﬁfsteb Investor Centre

Transaction History

<< View: WBC, X*******1268 (ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD <ADRIAN PARISH SUPER FUND A/C>)
Date range from (dd/mm/yyyy) 14/07/2000 to (dd/mm/yyyy) 14/07/2022
Displaying Transaction History from 14 Jul 2000 to 14 Jul 2022 ) "
Security:  All Securities v
HIN/SRN Security Running
EMP ID Code Date Transaction Change Balance
WBC 25/01/2016  Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 7,075 10,075
WBC 05/04/2011  Holding Net Movement (CHESS 510) 3,000 3,000
WBCPE 23/06/2014  Float 400 400

Viewing 1 - 3 of 3

https://investorcentre.linkmarketservices.com.au/#/Holdings/TransactionsHistory



Computershure Investor Centre

Document created: 14/07/2022 11:08 AM
Filter selected: X******1268, All

Transactions

WOODSIDE ENERGY GROUP LTD

Recent Transactions

Adrian Parish Holdings Pty Ltd X******1268
ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES

Date Transaction Movement Running balance
1/06/2022 AU IN-SPECIE DIVIDEND FROM BHP +6799 7499
25/05/2022 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +700 700
25/05/2022 COMPANY ASX CHANGE -700 0
18/06/2014 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +667 700
5/04/2011 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +33 33

Page 1 of 1 | CERTAINTY | INGENUITY | ADVANTAGE |



JBWERE

CASH TRUST

Adrian Parish Holdings Pty Ltd
ADRIAN PARISH SUPER FUND
PO Box 35

WILLOUGHBY NSW 2068

Account Summary

OPENING BALANCE

Issued by:

Administered by:

Account Closure
Statement

Account Details

JBWere

The Trustee, MLC Investments Limited
ABN 30 002 641 661 AFSL 230705

JBWere Limited
ABN 68 137 978 360 AFSL 341162

INVESTOR REFERENCE: S(0071856B

PRODUCT:
DATE OF ISSUE:

STATEMENT PERIOD:

JBWERE CASH TRUST
23 June 2021

1 July 2020 to
23 June 2021

NUMBER OF PAGES: 4

TOTAL DEPOSITS

$ 261,233.91 CR

$91,920.38 CR

TOTAL WITHDRAWALS

CLOSING BALANCE

$ 353,154.29 DR

Income Statement

$0.00 CR

Distributed by JBWere Cash Trust for the financial year ended 30 June 2021.

DATE
1 Jul

1 Jul

1 Jul
31 Jul
25 Aug
1 Sep
4 Sep
18 Sep

22 Sep

Paid as at Income Withholding Tax

30-Sep-2020 100.53 0.00

31-Dec-2020 43.36 0.00

31-Mar-2021 5.26 0.00

30-Jun-2021 0.00 0.00

Other* 5.40 0.00

Total $ 154.55 $0.00

*Income paid on full withdrawal during the year.

Transaction Details

DESCRIPTION $ DEBIT $ CREDIT $ BALANCE
2020 - Opening Balance 261,233.91
JBWere Cash Trust Income Distribution 118.34 261,352.25
PERIODIC PAYMENT TO AM PARISH 7,000.00 254,352.25
PERIODIC PAYMENT TO AM PARISH 7,000.00 247,352.25
Cheque 0000036 396.00 246,956.25
PERIODIC PAYMENT TO AM PARISH 7,000.00 239,956.25
Cheque 0000037 267.00 239,689.25
DIVIDEND From WOODSIDE, Ref: INT20/00567781 253.73 239,942.98
DIVIDEND From BHP GROUP, Ref: AF382/01022020 28,391.89 268,334.87
DIVIDEND From WBCPE DST, Ref: 001252387033 222.56 268,557.43

23 Sep
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30 Sep
1 Oct
1 Oct
2 Oct
8 Oct
9 Oct
30 Oct
1 Dec
8 Dec
18 Dec
23 Dec
31 Dec
1Jan
7 Jan
7 Jan
1Feb
1 Mar
23 Mar
23 Mar
24 Mar
26 Mar
30 Mar
1 Apr
1 Apr
1 Apr
8 Apr
30 Apr
1 Jun
18 Jun
23 Jun
23 Jun

23 Jun

DIVIDEND From CBA FNL, Ref: 001249235747 102.90 268,660.33
JBWere Cash Trust Income Distribution 100.53 268,760.86
PERIODIC PAYMENT TO AM PARISH 7,000.00 261,760.86
DIVIDEND From Origin Energy, Ref: S00037166570 329.60 262,090.46
DIVIDEND From SOUTH32, Ref: AF008/00966650 515.08 262,605.54
DIVIDEND From CSL LTD, Ref: FAU20/00963409 3,857.64 266,463.18
PERIODIC PAYMENT TO AM PARISH 7,000.00 259,463.18
PERIODIC PAYMENT TO AM PARISH 7,000.00 252,463.18
DIVIDEND From CSR LTD, Ref: 20RCA/00827736 180.50 252,643.68
DIVIDEND From WBC, Ref: 001253954527 3,123.25 255,766.93
DIVIDEND From WBCPE DST, Ref: 001254907094 218.48 255,985.41
PERIODIC PAYMENT TO AM PARISH 7,000.00 248,985.41
JBWere Cash Trust Income Distribution 43.36 249,028.77
T/T TO SERVCO CHATSWOOD AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 35,937.00 213,091.77
T/T FEE 15.00 213,076.77
PERIODIC PAYMENT TO AM PARISH 7,000.00 206,076.77
PERIODIC PAYMENT TO AM PARISH 7,000.00 199,076.77
DIVIDEND From BHP GROUP, Ref: Al383/01015524 49,342.08 248,418.85
DIVIDEND From WBCPE DST, Ref: 001259397259 211.28 248,630.13
DIVIDEND From WOODSIDE, Ref: FIN20/00567633 107.07 248,737.20
DIVIDEND From Origin Energy, Ref: S00037166570 412.00 249,149.20
DIVIDEND From CBA ITM, Ref: 001256063255 157.50 249,306.70
JBWere Cash Trust Income Distribution 5.26 249,311.96
PERIODIC PAYMENT TO AM PARISH 7,000.00 242,311.96
DIVIDEND From CSL LTD, Ref: 21AUD/00965458 3,541.32 245,853.28
DIVIDEND From SOUTH32, Ref: Al009/00962001 680.61 246,533.89
PERIODIC PAYMENT TO AM PARISH 7,000.00 239,533.89
PERIODIC PAYMENT TO AM PARISH 7,000.00 232,533.89
AM PARISH 40,000.00 192,533.89
JBWere Cash Trust Income Distribution 5.40 192,539.29
Transfer to the JBWere Cash Account 192,539.29 0.00
2021 - Full Withdrawal and Account Closure 0.00

Please see following pages for further information on fees you have been charged during the period and other important

information.
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Fee Summary for Period

Fees when your money moves in or out of the Trust $0.00
These include any Establishment fees, Contribution fees, Withdrawal fees and Termination

fees.

Indirect costs of your investment $1,682.34

This approximate amount has been deducted from your investment and includes amounts
that have reduced the return on your investment but are not charged directly to you as a

fee.

Service fees $0.00
These are the fees charged for changing investment options.

Total Fees You Paid $1,682.34

These are the total fees deducted for this period. This approximate amount includes all the
fees and costs which affected your investment during the period.

Additional explanation of fees and costs

The Trust does not currently charge any fees when your money moves in and out of the Trust.

Indirect costs are variable fees and costs for investing in the Trust's assets. These include Trustee fees, fees paid to
investment managers, and other expenses incurred in operating the Trust, such as custody costs, registry costs, auditing
fees, and tax return fees. These fees are calculated on the Trust's daily value, and deducted from the Trust's accrued
income each day.

The amount of total fees reported does not include any incidental fees or other costs you may have incurred during the
period, such as cheque dishonour, bank cheque or telegraphic transfer fees. Details of incidental fees incurred during the
period are separately listed on your account statements.

Details of the fees and costs associated with an investment in the Trust or further information about the Trust can be
obtained from the Trust's current offer document, by calling JBWere Investor Services on 1800 812 267 (from within
Australia) or 0800 555 555 (from within New Zealand) or by emailing investorservices@jbwere.com.

To find out more about the information contained in your statement visit jpwere.com.au/cashtrust to access the Fee Flyer.

Did you know?

. You can obtain information about your account either by calling JBWere Investor Services on 1800 812 267 (toll free) quoting your
name, address, investor reference or account number and Personal Identification Number (PIN) or by becoming a registered user
of the JBWere website.

. Visit my.jbwere.com.au to log on to 'My Accounts' where you can:

* view account balance and transactions
* print a copy of your statements; or
* make changes to your account

. Register today by calling JBWere Investor Services on 1800 812 267.

Complaints We have a formal process to deal with complaints. You can access this or get more information by
resolution contacting the dispute resolution officer either by calling 1800 812 267 or emailing
investorservices@jbwere.com. Alternatively, write to Reply Paid 4595, Melbourne Vic 3001.

Annual The latest Annual Financial Report is available at www.jbwere.com.au/cashtrust.

Financial Report Please note that you are able to request hard or electronic copies of the Annual Financial Report by
calling JBWere Investor Services on 1800 812 267 to advise them of your preferred method of
receiving the report.

An Important Please ensure you have secure passwords for your account and change it regularly.
Message about If you utilise our online facility, please ensure you keep your computer safe. Always update your
Security firewall, anti-spyware and anti-virus software and only buy from a verified source.

The latest virus software is vital to protect from malicious software.

For More For more information including a copy of the JBWere Cash Trust Product Disclosure Statement and the
Information current interest rate please visit jpwere.com.au/cashtrust.

For Further Please contact JBWere Investor Services

Assistance Reply Paid 4595, Melbourne VIC 8060

Telephone: 1800 812 267
Email: investorservices@jbwere.com
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Important
Notice

Your investment in the JBWere Cash Trust does not represent a deposit or a liability of MLC
Investments Limited (Trustee), JBWere, the National Australia Bank Limited (NAB) or other
member companies of the NAB Group. None of the NAB Group companies nor any other party
guarantees the capital value, payment of the income or the performance of the Trust.

This document contains general advice only and does not take into account your objectives,
financial situation or needs. Accordingly, before acting on the advice, you should read the Product
Disclosure Statement and any updated information on our website, and consider the
appropriateness of investing in the JBWere Cash Trust, having regard to your own objectives,
financial situation and needs.
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Confidential

JBWERE JBWere
CASH ACCOUNT

Annual Statement

Account Details
Invia Custodian Pty Limited a/c Adrian Parish
Holdings Pty Ltd
Invia Custodian Pty Limited a/c Adrian ADRIAN PARISHSUPERFUND
Parish Holdings Pty Ltd

ADRIAN PARISH SUPER FUND INVESTOR REFERENCE: 500718568
5O Box 35 PRODUCT: JBWERE CASH ACCOUNT
WILLOUGHBY NSW 2068 ACCOUNTNUMBER: 083847 - 100446096
DATE OF ISSUE: 11 July 2021
STATEMENT PERIOD: 1 July 2020 to
30 June 2021
NUMBER OF PAGES: 2
Account Summary
OPENING BALANCE TOTAL DEPOSITS TOTAL WITHDRAWALS CLOSING BALANCE
$0.00 CR $ 259,266.06 CR $ 0.00 DR $ 259,266.06 CR

Interest Statement

Paid by JBWere Cash Account for the financial year ended 30 June 2021

Paid as at Interest
30 June 2021 543
Total 5.43
Transaction Details
DATE DESCRIPTION $ DEBIT $ CREDIT $ BALANCE
1 July 2020 - Opening Balance 0.00
23 June Transfer from the JBWere Cash Trust 192,539.29 192,539.29
23 June INTERBANK CREDIT From ATO, Ref: 35,660.48 228,199.77
AT0002000014904895
23 June INTERBANK CREDIT From ADRIAN PARISH, Ref: 25,000.00 253,199.77
Arian ParishSuprFd
23 June DIVIDEND From WBCPE DST JUN, Ref: 217.36 253,417.13
001261505159
25 June DIVIDEND From WBC, Ref: 001260528071 5,843.50 259,260.63
30 June Interest 5.43 259,266.06
30 June 2021 - Closing Balance 259,266.06

Please see following pages for further information on fees you have been charged during the period and other important
information.

U000151 - W - RS -M @ For assistance call JBWere Investor Services on 1800 812 267



Fee Summary for Period Confidential

Indirect costs of your investment 29.15

This approximate amount has been deducted from your investment and includes amounts
that have reduced the return on your investment but are not charged directly to you as a fee.
Total fees charged before interest is credited for the financial year ended 30 June 2021

Amount
30 June 2021 29.15
Total fees you paid 29.15

The approximate amount includes all the fees and costs which affected your
investment during the period.

Additional explanation of fees and costs

Management fees are payable to JBWere and are calculated daily and deducted monthly for the interest earned on all cash held on deposit
in the JBWere Cash Account before any interest is credited to your JBWere Cash Account.

The amount of total fees reported does not include any incidental fees or other costs you may have incurred during the period, such as
cheque dishonour, bank cheque or telegraphic transfer fees. Details of incidental fees incurred during the period are separately listed on
your account statements.

For further details of the fees and costs associated with your investment please refer to the JBWere Multi-Asset Platform Fees and Other
Costs Guide or contact JBWere.

The JBWere Cash Account is a basic deposit product issued by National Australia Bank Limited ABN 12 004 044 937, AFSL
230686 and held for you as an asset in your JBWere IDPS account.
The JBWere Cash Account is administered by JBWere Limited ABN 68 137 978 360, AFSL 341162

Complaints We have a formal process to deal with complaints. You can access this or get more information by
resolution contacting the dispute resolution officer either by calling 1800 812 267 or emailing
investorservices@jbwere.com. Alternatively, write to Reply Paid 4595, Melbourne Vic 3001.

Requesting You may request a copy of any quarterly or annual report for your JBWere Cash Account relating to the
reports past financial year, or the JBWere Multi Asset Platform investor directed portfolio service annual audit
report by contacting JBWere or visiting jowere.com/IDPS-audit-report

An important Please ensure you have a secure password for the JBWere Portal and change it regularly. If you use
message about the JBWere Portal, please ensure you keep your computer safe. Ensure you regularly update your

security firewall, anti-spyware and anti-virus software.
For further Please contact JBWere Investor Services
assistance Postal: Reply Paid 4595, Melbourne VIC 8060

Telephone: 1800 812 267
Email: investorservices@jbwere.com
Website: jowere.com.au/cashaccount

]
: Biller Code: 310771
Ref: 3847 100 446 096

Telephone & Internet Banking — BPAY®
Contact your bank or financial institution to make this payment
from your cheque, savings, debit or transaction account.

More info: www.bpay.com.au
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Payment Advice

COCA-COLA AMATIL

COCA-COLA AMATIL LIMITED

ABN: 26 004 139 397

ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD <ADRIAN PARISH SUPER

FUND A/C>

PO BOX 35
WILLOUGHBY NSW
2068

Security Description

CCL - FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES

BANKING INSTRUCTIONS

All Registry communications to:
Coca-Cola Amatil Limited

Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW 1235
Telephone: +61 1300 554 474

ASX Code: CCL

Email: cca@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

CAPITAL REPAYMENT
STATEMENT

Reference No.:  X********1268
Payment Date: 10 May 2021
Record Date: 03 May 2021

Rate Participating Capital

per Security Holding Amount

$13.32 1,000 $13,320.00

Less Withholding Tax $0.00

Net Amount AUD 13,320.00
Represented By:

Direct Credit amount AUD 13,320.00

The amount of AUD 13,320.00 was deposited to the bank account detailed below:
WESTPAC BANK

ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD
BSB: 732-090 ACC: **1606

DIRECT CREDIT REFERENCE NO.: 1260127503



Payment Advice

All Registry communications to:
NEWCREST CI- Link Market Services Limited
MIKING LINATED Locked Bag A14, Sydney South, NSW, 1235
Telephone: 1300 554 474
ASX Code: NCM
Email: registrars@linkmarketservices.com.au
Website: www.linkmarketservices.com.au

NEWCREST MINING LIMITED DIVIDEND STATEMENT

ABN: 20 005 683 625 Reference No.:  X*******1268

Payment Date: 25 March 2021

ADRIAN PARISH HOLDINGS PTY LTD <ADRIAN PARISH SUPER Record Date: 19 February 2021

FUND A/C>
PO BOX 35
WILLOUGHBY NSW
2068
Security Description Dividend Rate  Participating Unfranked Franked Total Franking
per Share Shares Amount Amount Payment Credit
NCM - ORDINARY FULLY PAID $0.19305019 933 $0.00 $180.12 $180.12 $77.19
Less Withholding Tax $0.00
Net Amount AUD 180.12
Represented By:
Dividend Reinvestment Plan amount AUD 180.12
DIVIDEND REINVESTMENT PLAN Cash balance brought forward: $13.79
Amount available from this payment: $180.12
Total amount available for reinvestment: $193.91
Cost of shares allotted at $24.86 / share: $174.02
Number of shares allotted: 7
Cash balance carried forward: $19.89
HOLDING BALANCE Total shares after allotment: 940

These shares were allotted under the terms and conditions of the Reinvestment Plan.

Note: The shares after allotment detailed above does not include any ex dividend transactions registered after the ex dividend date or any transactions registered since the
record date. Neither the Issuer nor Link Market Services Limited will be liable for any losses incurred by any person who relies on the holding shown without making their own
adjustments for any transactions.

FRANKING INFORMATION Franked Rate per Share $0.19305019
Franking Percentage 100%
Company Tax Rate 30%

The total amount together with the franking credit (if any) should be disclosed as assessable income in your Australian tax return.

Note: You may require this statement for taxation purposes. All investors should seek independent advice relevant to their own particular circumstances.

Please ensure your details are current by viewing and updating via the online service centre.
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